
Solutions to Persevere

20
21

Member 
DIRECTORY
AN INVENTORY OF OUR 
COMMUNITY RESOURCES

30 Lawton Lane
Milton, PA 17847

570-742-7341
centralpachamber.com



The Central PA Chamber of Commerce is proud to have served 
the Central Pennsylvania Region for 116 years. And, when we 
look back to our origins, we see that we have the same basic 
mission today that The Milton Board of Trade had when they 
started on May 19, 1905, “To be the preferred Resource Center 
for our members supporting their economic and business 
development.”

In 1905, the focus was on Milton, and when the 1920s rolled 
around the change in name reflected that focus when their 
charter was reactivated and The Milton Chamber of Commerce 
was born. The year 1956 brought two visionary groups together, 
the Chamber and the Milton Civic Improvement Association 
and their shared realization that they needed to have a more 
forward thinking and reaching outlook. The groups changed 
the name to reflect that broadening vision, to The Milton Area 
Chamber of Commerce.

During the 1960s, the broadening vision included the purchase 
of almost 700 acres of ground in what today is the Milton 
Industrial Park, where nationally known companies such as 
ConAgra, Weis Markets, Leer and longtime local companies 
S&L Services, Jeraco, PAWC, Watsontown Trucking, Keystone 
Sporting Arms reside, along with newcomers Patton 
Warehousing, Rotabelt and Custom Container Solutions.

In 2004, there was another name change, brought about by 
the Chamber members’ desire to continue to reach out and 
embrace a more regional approach. The service territory was 
expanded to include Columbia, Montour, Northumberland, 
Snyder and Union counties, with the goal to be ready to service 
any area within the state that asked for assistance. With our 
rich history and related corporations, we are working with 
individuals and businesses to help small businesses grow. The 
continuing partnership between volunteers and professionals 
means the next 116 years can be just a prosperous as the past 
116 years.

2  |   www.centralpachamber.com

Our Business is Your Business
The Central PA Chamber of Commerce exists to help businesses in Central PA succeed, thrive and 
grow. We value each and every member. That’s why we won’t simply take your membership check, 
then sign-off for the year. We pride ourselves in getting to know your business and connecting you 
to the resources that help your business grow.

The Chamber is a member-supported organization with a full-time staff dedicated to preserving, 
enhancing and expanding the opportunities for growth of the business, professional and industrial 
communities in Central PA.

Our objectives are to preserve and increase jobs, capital investment and opportunities for 
economic growth.

The business of the Central PA Chamber of Commerce is business. The Chamber is the vehicle 
through which its members may work to promote and improve the entire community, thereby 
improving the environment within which free enterprise may be established and flourish. 

     Vision Statement
     Helping Our Region Grow.

     Mission Statement
     To be the preferred Resource Center for 
     our members supporting their economic 
     and business development.

     Core Values
     • We support our membership.
     • We provide and inform of resources and
        programs to help the region grow.
     • We promote a strong regional economy.
     • We advocate for our businesses, 
       professionals, educational and
       industrial communities.
     • We value our community commitment.



Jeff was hired by the Central PA Chamber in August 2012. As the Communication Director, he supports the organization’s 
public relations efforts and assists members with their marketing plans.

He is the editor of It’s Your Business, the Chamber’s monthly magazine, which is all about the membership. Jeff also produces 
the Internet-based news program IYBTV (It’s Your Business Television). Contact him for ways your business can be promoted 
through the Chamber’s outreach and programs.

Prior to the Chamber, Jeff was employed nearly five years as a Staff Writer for The Standard-Journal newspaper in Milton. 
In addition, he spent more than two years as News Director for the radio stations of Max Media of Pennsylvania (now Seven 
Mountains Media) in Selinsgrove. He has won multiple PAB (Pennsylvania Association of Broadcasters) Awards.

Jeff is a 2001 graduate of Line Mountain High School and a 2005 graduate of Lock Haven University, receiving a bachelor’s 
degree in Mass Communications and Journalism.

Michael was hired by the Central PA Chamber of Commerce in July 2017 as the Education Coordinator and supports the 
organization’s Business & Education efforts.

He works closely with area businesses and schools to provide programming that will help students decide on their career 
paths and be better prepared for them. He hopes to help build a more “Knowledge-ABLE Workforce” for Central Pennsylvania.

For members, there are opportunities to sit on the Business & Education Committee, volunteer throughout the year and 
sponsor fundraisers for the 501(c)(3) arm of the Central PA Chamber.

Michael is a native of Kentucky. Before joining the Chamber, he worked for Whitaker Bank in Lexington.

He is a 2011 graduate of Paul Blazer High School, a 2015 graduate of Georgetown College, receiving his bachelor’s degree 
in Business Administration and Communication, and a 2017 graduate of Eastern Kentucky University, receiving his Masters 
of Business Administration. 

Hired in March of 2011 as the Executive Assistant, Tea Jay was named President & CEO of the Chamber and its affiliates in 
October 2017. 

As President & CEO, Tea Jay is specifically responsible for the following essential functions: strategic and operational planning, 
administration and staffing, advocacy and public policy, membership relations, development and retention, board of directors 
relations, external relationships…and all other duties as assigned!

Utilizing her experiences in manufacturing, marketing and customer service enables her to relate first hand to the needs of 
members. She believes that she owes her success to being extremely organized, highly motivated and a dedicated self-starter. 
 
Her philosophy is that your smile is your logo, your personality is your business card, and how you leave others feeling 
after working with you becomes your trademark. Being approachable and personable are two things Tea Jay strives for 
on a regular basis.

Tea Jay is a graduate of Milton Area High School.

Jessica was hired in January 2018 as the Finance & Membership Director. She is the point-of-contact for the Budget & 
Finance Committee, made up of members who review the Chamber’s finances. Jessica works closely with the President & 
CEO on membership recruitment efforts, and she is the point-of-contact for the Chamber’s members to assist them with 
getting the most out of their benefits.

Jessica graduated from Montgomery Area High School and continued her education at McCann School of Business & 
Technology, graduating with a degree in Business Administration. Prior to joining the Chamber, Jessica worked at Weis 
Markets and Mifflinburg Bank & Trust Company. This is where she was able to use and grow her skills in finance and 
customer service. 

She looks forward to watching the continued growth of the region and reaching out to more businesses/organizations that 
service this region to offer solutions for their needs.

Jeff Shaffer

Michael Porter

Tea Jay Aikey

Jessica Williams

Chamber Staff

570-742-7341 |   3



4  |   www.centralpachamber.com

Board of Directors

Chair
 Ron Mackley

iHeartMedia-Williamsport/Shamokin

Treasurer
Cheryl Rheppard

USG

2nd Vice Chair
Chris Pinchak

Heaven’s Best Carpet Cleaning 

Vice Chair
 Lennea Brown

RiverWoods Senior Living Community

Director
Alison Hall

The UPS Store

Director
Andrew Hertzler
XW Construction

Director
Skyler Herb
Bear Rental

Director
Joel Harris

The Salvation Army - Milton

Director
Rob Jones

Milton Public Library

Director
 Ashley Parrish

First Commonwealth Bank

Director
Lauren McDonald

The Wealth Factory 

Director
Brad Lawton

Lawton Insurance Agency

Director 
Todd Ross

T-Ross Brothers Construction

Solicitor
E. Terry Baldwin

Baldwin & Baldwin

Director
Adam Wolfe

Pivot Physical Therapy

Director
Ellen Ruby

Lewisburg Downtown Partnership



About the Central PA Chamber................................................2
Board of Directors.....................................................................4
Perservering..............................................................................6
The President’s Club..................................................................8
Green Business..........................................................................13
Alphabetical Member Directory...............................................14
Business & Education................................................................30
Member Benefits.......................................................................30
Categorical Member Directory.................................................31
	 Accommodations & Hospitality.........................................31
	 Advertising & Media..........................................................31
	 Agricultural.........................................................................31
	 Associate & Community Members....................................31
	 Automotive.........................................................................31
	 Commercial Services..........................................................31	
	 Community Service............................................................31
	 Computers & Technology...................................................31
	 Construction & Contractors...............................................31
	 Education & Training..........................................................31
	 Employment & Job Services..............................................32

	 Engineering & Related Services........................................32
	 Entertainment & Recreation..............................................32
	 Financial..............................................................................32
	 Government........................................................................33
	 Health & Medical................................................................33	
	 Home & Garden..................................................................33	
	 Human Services..................................................................34
	 Insurance............................................................................34	
	 Legal....................................................................................34	
	 Manufacturing....................................................................34	
	 Personal/Family Services & Care.......................................34	
	 Pets & Veterinary................................................................34
	 Real Estate..........................................................................34
	 Religious Affiliation............................................................34	
	 Restaurants, Catering & Beverages...................................34
	 Shopping & Specialty Retail..............................................34
	 Transportation & Logistics.................................................34
	 Travel & Tourism.................................................................34	
	 Utilities...............................................................................34

Our Sphere 
of Influence

Our reach has grown over 
the years. We even represent 
members beyond Central PA. 

Table of Contents

570-742-7341 |   5



Persevering

6  |   www.centralpachamber.com

How did you 
survive, and even 
thrive, during 
the COVID-19 
Pandemic of 
2020?

We survived the pandemic by going out and talking 
to realtors, restoration companies, and reaching 
out to customers constantly to remind them that 
we are here for them and we will get through this. 
By checking on our loyal customers, they held 
their respect for us as a company and continued to 
use our services. We thrived thanks to those loyal 
customers and new customers putting their trust 
into us and working with them any time a situation 
arose. Without our customers, we wouldn’t have 
been able to get through this time. 
What were your greatest challenges?

There were a lot of roadblocks when it came to 
storage units. Customers didn’t have the money 
to continue paying on their units, and potential 
customers didn’t have the funds to rent units. We 
survived by working with these customers and let 
them know that we understand and can help to 
approach payments based on situations. Another 
challenge was the change in housing market. We 
are most busy when people are buying and selling 
houses, which didn’t happen much this year, so we 
had to get creative on who we reached out to. 

What resources helped you most to overcome the 
challenges?

For Raceway, our resources were our residential 
and commercial customers. We were a backbone 
for each other and reminded one another that we 
will get through this, and the end is coming. There’s 
no better resource than those around you. Another 
resource was the Central PA Chamber of Commerce. 
Through the Breakfast Briefings and the Leadership 
Symposium, we came together as a business 
community and spoke on ideas of how to overcome 
the challenge that has been 2020. 
What did you learn about your business?

We’ve learned that Raceway isn’t just a company 
that does work and goes home; we create bonds 
with people. When we can’t meet those customers 
that like to give payments in person or stop in to say 
“hello” because it’s not safe, they still call just to talk. 
Even with a pandemic going on, people care about 
us. We have always known that, but these times 
made that stand out more than ever. 
Advice for businesses that were negatively 
impacted?

Seek help or advice from those around you. There 
is an endless amount of support in our community, 
and we all must stick together. Use your Chamber, 
use the businesses that surround you, call a friend, 
someone may see something that you cannot. We 
all get blinded by our business and think we’ve tried 
everything, but someone from the outside may have 
a different perspective.

For many businesses and organizations in our region, there had never been a more challenging 
time than 2020. The Central PA Chamber is proud to share that most of its members survived 
the myriad of effects brought on by COVID-19. We had numerous businesses even join the 
Chamber in the middle of the pandemic. For some, this year proved not only a time to survive 
but thrive! They took challenges head-on, which lead to positive outcomes. Our hope is that 
these “Q&As” will inspire fellow members as we progress into the new year. Always know that as 
the Central PA Chamber, we are here for each other. We are resources. It’s not only because of 
what we offer tangibly, but what can be shared to give others hope for a brighter tomorrow.

When available, the Central PA Chamber plans to share these Q&As in its monthly magazine, It’s 
Your Business. We encourage all member businesses or organizations to participate. To be a part 
of the Persevering “Q&A”, and for more information, contact Communication Director Jeff Shaffer 
at jshaffer@centralpachamber.com.



570-742-7341 |   7

How did you 
survive, and 
even thrive, 
during the 
COVID-19 
Pandemic of 
2020?

The pet industry is always an interesting industry, 
but especially during the pandemic. With people 
being off work or working from home, many 
people added four-legged family members. We 
saw an opportunity to really cater to these new 
pet owners and have them shop locally rather than 
buying online. We always strive for personalized 
customer service, but now more than ever it was 
important to adapt to each customer’s needs. 
Everybody’s comfort level was different, so by 
offering free delivery, contactless curbside pickup, 
and in-store shopping, we were able to appeal to a 
larger population. This pandemic challenged us to 
think differently and be as flexible as the customer 
needed us to be.

The shutdown of our grooming services in mid-
March also provided an opportunity for us to 
renovate and re-imagine what our grooming 
services could be in the future. Although it 
seemed crazy to do a major project in the middle 
of a pandemic, we invested a lot of money into a 
renovation project that expanded our grooming 

room and also allowed us to provide a private, 
socially distanced area for a self-service dog wash. 
We wanted to be ready to meet the demand of our 
area’s grooming needs when the shutdown was 
over. Looking back, our grooming services grew 
tremendously due to that renovation despite having 
to suspend grooming services for seven weeks.

What resources helped you most to overcome the 
challenges?

The staff was absolutely the greatest resource that 
helped overcome the challenges. We were able to 
brainstorm and bounce ideas. Some ideas were 
met with excitement and others were met with 
recommended changes, but the feedback was 
paramount in decision making. They encouraged 
me to better the business as I watched them 
provide the type of customer service not found in 
big box stores.

Advice for businesses that were negatively 
impacted?

It’s much easier said than done, but don’t be 
afraid to take a risk and maybe have an idea fail. 
Think outside the box! Some of the decisions and 
changes that we made during the pandemic were 
uncomfortable and involved risks, but without doing 
them we would not have seen the success that we 
did. Some of the risks could have involved financial 
losses, but the potential reward was worth the risk.

How did you 
survive, and 
even thrive, 
during the 
COVID-19 
Pandemic of 
2020?

Not only did our business survive, but we were able 
to thrive in these challenging times. Our products 
and services are considered essential, so we were 
able to stay open during the initial shut down. In 
April, I laid off two employees and shortened the 
number of hours we were open. We implemented 
safety guidelines including signage and a plexiglass 
“sneeze guard” at our registers and sanitized 
regularly. When the initial restrictions were lifted, 
I brought back my two laid off employees as well 
as rehired two others who had left for jobs in 
teaching and catering. We went back to our normal 
operating hours in early June and have actually 
achieved record growth in the months since.

What were your greatest challenges?

Our greatest challenges came from the fear that 
has permeated the fabric of our society. Working 
with the public and trying to maintain safety for 
both staff and customers has put a great deal of 
stress on myself and staff. While we maintain all 
the necessary precautions (masks, distancing, 
sanitizing), our customers sometimes do not, and 
it has caused confrontations between customers, 
which makes for a very stressful situation.

What did you learn about yourself?

I learned that I am stronger than I thought, but I 
also learned how to manage the additional stress 
and anxiety that this (hopefully) once in a lifetime 
pandemic has caused.

What did you learn about your business?

I learned just how essential our services are to the 
community and how essential the community is to 
my business.



 Attorneys at Law
37 North Arch Street

Milton, PA 17847
570-742-8777

Wills & Estate Planning, Real Estate, Family Law, 
Business Law, Personal Injuries

www.coldwellbankerpennone.com 
331 Market Street • Lewisburg, PA 17837

570-524-7500
Coldwell Banker Penn One Real Estate serves the Central Susquehanna Valley, 
including Union, Snyder, Northumberland and Montour counties. We aspire to 

serve our clients with the highest degree of professionalism. We offer buyer and 
seller representation as well as property management and relocation services.

www.decaldynasty.net 
17335 Old Turnpike Road

Millmont, PA 17845
570-922-3361

We do vinyl cut and print graphics as well as vehicle wraps.

www.evanhospital.com 
One Hospital Drive • Lewisburg, PA 17837

570-522-2000
Quality healthcare to our community has been Evangelical Community Hospital’s 

mission since our founding in 1926. We have grown with the needs 
of the community, providing  comprehensive health services 

that  are high quality  and compassionate.

The President’s Club is an 
exclusive sponsorship 
program created to 
prominently recognize 

companies who contribute          
    to the Chamber over and 

above their annual membership investment. This 
extraordinary commitment has allowed the Central PA 
Chamber of Commerce to increase its level of service to 
the community in recent years, offering more value to 
its membership. 

www.aaconstructionandservices.com
583 State Route 61
Sunbury, PA 17801

570-204-9239

A & A
Construction and Services 

We’re a locally owned and operated construction company. We value honesty 
and integrity. We’re competitively priced, free estimates, insured and licensed. 

We look forward to building lasting relationships and guarantee
 your satisfaction.

8  |   www.centralpachamber.com

The President’s Club

www.century21mertz.com
2810 Old Turnpike Road • Lewisburg, PA 17837

570-524-2120

We know that buying, selling or leasing a property is one of the most 
important things you will ever do, and we want to help make that experience 

as smooth and successful as possible. Our extensive experience and 
expertise in the Lewisburg, Danville and Bloomsburg real estate market 

will benefit you whether you are looking to buy or sell a home in the area.

www.contrastcommunications.com
418 Chestnut Street •  Mifflinburg, PA 17844

570-966-1515
Contrast Communications sells voice and data communications solutions 

to small, medium and large businesses. We are excited about the confidence 
and trust global industry leaders have in our capabilities and experience. 

Our goals are simply to deliver a great experience, build a loyal 
customer base, and profitably grow the business.



 
20 Brogail Lane

Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-2621

Green Ridge Graphics has been providing quality screen printing and embroidery 
on t-shirts, polos, sweats, team uniforms, and all types of garments for more 

tahn 25 years. In addition they provide promotional products, 
advertising items, and banners.

www.hostermancreative.com
PO Box 1 • Montandon, PA 17850

570-713-5813
Through portrait or wedding photography, aerial imaging, presentation 

materials or graphic design, I can help your business grow. Utilizing color, 
imagery and design lets me create something unique that captures you and/or 

your business for an impactful marketing strategy or family treasure.

www.interactiondynamicsgroup.com 
223 Bonnie Lane • Hollidaysburg, PA 16648

814-769-9110
Interaction Dynamics Group is a leadership consulting firm that helps 

organizations be more magnetic to the best talent and more attractive to the 
best customers through coaching, development and facilitation of strategy that 

helps the organization radiate goodness.

100 W. Independence St
Shamokin, PA 17872

570-327-1400

1559 West Fourth St.
Williamsport, PA 17701

570-327-1400
iHeartMedia: Reaching a Quarter Billion Consumers Every Month: Radio / 

Digital / Outdoor / Social / Events.  Serving Central Pennsylvania with 
Kiss 102.7FM, V-97, Bill 95, Rock 94.9FM and NewsTalk WRAK.

www.Kiss1027fm.com 

www.laprimaverarist.com 
2593 Old Turnpike Road • Route 45

Lewisburg, PA 17837
570-523-1515

La Primavera Ristorante & Pizzeria showcases unique dishes that reflect a 
profound love of old world foods from the Sicilian region of Italy.

www.centralpa.heavensbest.com
104 Old Route 45
Milton, PA 17847

570-246-3732
We clean carpet, hardwood, laminate, tile/grout, and upholstering including 

rugs, furniture, and leather. Dry in 1 Hour!

570-742-7341 |   9

www.i3pos.com
11101 South Crown Way Suite 1 • Wellington, FL 33414

877-456-7722
i3POS was founded on the core principles of honesty, integrity, and 

exceptional service & support. We’ve been providing business solutions and 
electronic transaction processing services to businesses in all industry types 
for many years. Working directly and personally with each of our clients to 

provide them with the very best in class and lowest cost solutions available.

550 North Derr Drive
Lewisburg, PA 17837

570-523-8989

606 Continental Boulevard 
Danville, PA 17821

570-271-1700

www.jssb.com

Jersey Shore State Bank’s 17 full-service offices serve customers throughout 
north-central and north-eastern Pennsylvania through the banks’ retail bank-
ing, commercial banking, mortgage services, and financial services divisions. 

JSSB is here to help with any financial needs you may have.



The President’s Club

www.mbtc.com 
1110 North Fairground Road • Lewisburg, PA 17837

570-523-1144
Mifflinburg Bank & Trust Company is a full-service commercial bank 

servicing customers from five locations. Mifflinburg Bank & Trust offers 
customers and the community the latest in facilities, financial 

products and services as well as supporting communities financially
 and with employee involvement now and in the future.

www.miltonsavingsbank.com
80 Broadway • Milton, PA 17847

570-742-8541
Our primary goal is to meet or exceed our customers’ expectations on a daily 

basis. Our team of employees is committed to providing outstanding, personalized 
service for our customers. You’ll find us the perfect choice for all your personal and 

business needs. Milton Savings Bank’s officers, directors and employees are your 
friends and neighbors, local people committed to serving the local community.

www.nshr.com
356 Priestley Ave. • Northumberland, PA 17857

570-473-7949
We provide quality rail service to a variety of businesses and industries located in 
Central Pennsylvania. The commodities we handle are as varied as the businesses 

themselves. Aggregates, coal, grain, plastics are just a small sampling of the 
range of commodities that move in, out and around Central PA on the rails.

www.ncsight.org
2121 Reach Road, Williamsport, PA 17701

570-601-9404
North Central Sight Services, Inc. is a not-for-profit organization based in 
Williamsport, PA. We are proud to provide business services (document 

management services, shredding, commercial vending, commercial drinking water 
service, bottle-less water coolers) in North Central PA that create meaningful 

employment to individuals who are blind or visually impaired in our communities.

10  |   www.centralpachamber.com

Our focus is to serve the Mid-Atlantic Region and beyond delivering site/civil engi-
neering, land development and municipal engineering services. Typical Services: 
Site/Civil Engineering, Stormwater, Land Development, Municipal Engineering, 
Survey, Subdivision, Zoning, Entitlements, Master Planning, Due Diligence, Site 

Feasibility, Landscape Design, Contract Documents, Bidding, Construction Admin-
istration, Environmental Permitting, MS4, Grant Funding, Streetscapes.

www.service1.org 
109 Monroe Street, Suite 70 • Selinsgrove, PA 17870

570-560-1275

We offer a vast range of promotional products for your business. From 
screen printed apparel to advertising items and corporate awards, we 

can help you to find the items that are just right for 
your company’s image and style.

www.onfirepromotions.com 
2832 North Susq. Trail

Shamokin Dam, PA 17876
570-743-0430

www.lewisburgpharmacy.com
50 N. Second St. • Lewisburg, PA 17837

570-768-4446
At Lewisburg Pharmacy, you’ll be treated like family! Pharmacist Brad Gill 

is available to answer questions about your medications as well 
as provide private consultations. Give us a chance, and we’ll go above 

and beyond to become your pharmacy of choice.

57 Reitz Blvd., Suite 101
Lewisburg, PA 17837

570-524-4200

225 East Chestnut Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844

570-966-3145

www.lawtonins.com



www.penteledata.net 
540 Delaware Avenue • Palmerton, PA 18071

800-281-3564

PenTeleData doesn’t specialize in only one technology. Diverse braintrust of 
specialists demonstrates proficiency in today’s tech sector. PenTeleData 

provides virtually everything Internet and network-related, from 
high-speed connections and design, to desktop sales and support.

www.pplelectric.com 
434 Susquehanna Trail • Northumberland, PA 17857

800-DIAL-PPL
PPL Electric Utilities believes the future belongs to energy companies 

that understand customer needs and are focused on deliberate growth
 that maximizes shareowner value.

www.gosafeguard.com/tmboyer 
733 School House Road • Sunbury, PA 17801

570-286-2229
Safeguard Business Systems specializes in business checks, forms, 

promotional products, web services, filing systems, full color printing 
and company branded apparel. What sets us apart from our competition 

is we offer personal, one-on-one customer service backed by quality 
products and services at competitive prices.

www.secv.com 
3662 Point Township Dr. • Northumberland, PA 17857

570-286-5951

Service Electric Cablevision, Inc. (SECV) is a leading provider of High-Speed 
Internet, TV and Phone service, and the founder of the cable television industry. 

We offer High-Speed Internet download speeds of up to 100 Mbps, 120+ 
High-Definition (HD) channels, and many convenient features.

www.service1.org 
1985 Montour Blvd. • Danville, PA 17821

570-271-8793

At Service 1st, we focus on you. So it’s really important we hire people who like 
people and thrive on helping others make their lives better. So when you visit us, 

it’s like visiting friends and family!

www.annhilliard.com 
2006 West Market Street • Lewisburg, PA 17837

570-768-4792

Straight. Forward. Those are two words that best describe real estate 
professional Ann Hilliard. She’s always moving forward, 

and chances are, straight toward success.

www.riverwoods.org
270 RidgeCrest Circle • Lewisburg, PA 17837

570-522-6232

RiverWoods is a Continuing Care Retirement Community located in the heart of 
Lewisburg, PA. RiverWoods offers all of the amenities todays active seniors look 

for to stay healthy, relax, and enjoy comfortable living without worry. 

www.hrselfstorage.com
140 Clemens Road • Watsontown, PA 17777

570-447-4436
Whether you need to store your snowmobile for the summer or your living room 

while you remodel, we have a size and price to fit your needs. 
We have traditional self storage units in multiple sizes in three locations across 

Central PA. We also have mobile residential and commercial/industrial contain-
ers for on-site personal or corporate use.

570-742-7341 |   11



www.trossbrothers.com 
90 Weaver Lane • Montandon, PA 17850

570-524-6411
At T-Ross Brothers Construction, our main goal is to create friendships 
and long lasting relationships. To accomplish this, we have committed 

to provide our customers with the very best in design, quality, and dollar 
value. Treating every detail and transaction with both honesty and 

integrity completes our whole prosperous, simple equation.

www.dailyitem.com 
200 Market Street • Sunbury, PA 17801

570-286-5671

For more than 80 years, The Daily Item has provided news for its hometown of 
Sunbury and the Valley as a whole. On July 1, 1937, The Daily Item was born as 

a result of the merger of The Sunbury Daily and the Evening Item.

LIMOUSINE
Susquehanna Valley

www.svlimo.com
2225 Ridge Road • Northumberland, PA 17857

570-473-8833

Luxury transportation service including town cars, stretch limousines, stretch 
SUVs and also buses. We transport to and from any airport or cruise pier as well 

as weddings, proms, day trips and nights out.

www.twfplan.com
25 S. Fourth St.

Lewisburg, PA 17837
888-347-2080

Independent financial planning, investments and insurance for 
individuals and business - including employee benefit programs.

www.susquehannafire.com 
2122 Main Street • Dewart, PA 17730

570-538-5505

Fire Extinguisher Sales & Service-On Site Mobile 24 hour Service; Automatic 
Fire Suppression Systems for Restaurants, Computer Rooms, Industrial 

Paint Spray Booths; Fire Department Equipment and Supplies-
Sales & Service; OSHA & DEP Training Classes.

www.standard-journal.com 
21 North Arch Street

Milton, PA 17847
570-742-9671

In 1995, The Standard-Journal entered the digital world as the growth for 
consumer news started to be accessed electronically. Available in print, online 

or by mobile devices you will find a newspaper that is engaged
 in the communities it serves.

12  |   www.centralpachamber.com

The President’s Club

www.wkok.com
PO Box 1070 • Sunbury, PA 17801

570-286-5838
94KX, Eagle 107, 100.9 The Valley and Newsradio 1070 WKOK make up the

 radio group owned by Sunbury Broadcasting Corporation. Our idea is 
to keep radio local. We are all about local personalities, local people 

and serving the Central Susquehanna Valley.

Seven Mountains Media is a locally owned and operated full service media company 
specializing in radio, video production, SEO, Digital Targeting, Web site Design, 

Graphic Design and Photography. We’re uniquely positioned to work with smaller, 
independent businesses and services who want to succeed in the face of Big Box.

www.7mountainscreative.com
450 Route 204 • Selinsgrove, PA 17870

570-374-8819



www.watsontowndental.com 
151 Main Street • Watsontown, PA 17777

570-538-5533

Dr. Chomas and his staff are a team that give every ounce of their energy to 
provide quality dental services to meet the needs of patients and their families. 

They understand that dental treatments vary from one person to the next - what 
may be best for your neighbor may not necessarily be best for you.

www.weaverwireless.com
30 Kinley Road •  Williamsport, PA 17701

570-220-0154
Mobile Device Specialist that trains businesses and individuals on how 

to get more out of their mobile devices. We do mass set up for businesses 
or families on site. We also set up and train on Smart TVs, Alexas, 

Google Homes, Rokus, Sonos Speakers, Google Chromecast’s.

570-742-7341 |   13

www.uniqueinspirationsbytracyandanna.com
733 School House Road

Sunbury, PA 17801

Unique Inspirations Limited was brought about to provide quality
 products at exceptional prices with superior service.

Unique Inspirations Limited
Fashion, Jewe�y, Accessories & much more

Green Business 
is Good Business!

The Central PA Chamber’s Green  
Business Recognition Program  

showcases the environmental efforts 
of our members, and we hope to 

 encourage green business practices  
throughout our region. 

To be considered for recognition,  
you must be: A member of the Central 
PA Chamber; Doing business in our 
rural region and; Demonstrate green 

practices in several areas.

Find the application under the “Membership” 
tab @ www.cent�alpachamber.com

Bear Rental 
2020 Green Business of the Year 

For more information on The President’s Club 
and its many benefits, visit:

https://centralpachamber.com/
membership/presidents-club



A
4 The Office
PO Box 503
Pittston,  PA 18640
866-710-2679
F:866-716-0447
www.4theoffice.net

7-Eleven Inc.
82 Barbados Drive
Cheektowaga, NY 14227
716-417-9537
www.franchise.7-eleven.com

A + Office Outlet
26 East Chestnut Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-4111
F: 570-966-4110
www.aplusofficesupply.com

A New Design Landscape & 
Stone, Inc.
995 Strawbridge Road
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-3216
F: 570-473-3216
www.anewdesignstone.com

A&A Construction and 
Services
583 State Route 61
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-204-9239
www.aaconstructionand
services.com

ADERS, Inc. (Autism Diagnos-
tic Evaluations Resources & 
Services) 	
900 Buffalo Road Suite 1
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-6787
www.adersinc.org/

AdOne Advertising & Design
315 Market Street
Sunbury, PA 17801	
570-286-1111
F: 570-286-7159
www.mypromotionalneeds.com

AgChoice Farm Credit
450 International Drive
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
800-223-3276
F: 717-796-9830
www.agchoice.com

AIM Advertising 
PO Box 111 
Winfield, PA 17889	
800-598-5038
F: 570-522-9202
www.aimadvertising.com

Airflow Tactics
430 Strine Lane
Milton, PA 17847
570-337-3496
www.airflowtactics.com

Alex Haines
200 Hemlock Road
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-939-7452
www.alexanderjhaines.com

American Drug and Alcohol 
Diagnostics, LLC
2244 Millview Mountain Road
Forksville, PA 18616
570-924-4001
F: 570-924-4008
www.adadiagnostics.com

Angela Hummel Consulting
381 King Street
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-486-3829
www.angelahummel.com

Apfelbaum Kula, P.C.
210 Market Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-0210
F:570-286-0210
www.apfelbaumkula.com

Arrowhead Drive-Inn Restaurant
8215 State Route 405
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-9702
F: 570-742-8428
www.arrowheadrestaurant.com

Art of Floating
1924 Old Berwick Road
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
570-441-7399
www.artoffloating.com

Arthaus Projects
124 Reynolds Street
South Williamsport, PA 17702
570-435-7080
www.arthausprojects.com

Arthurs Pet Pantry
1020 Fonda Road
Milton, PA 17847
570-412-1500
www.arthurspetpantry.wix-
site.com/arthurspetpantry

Associates for Training and 
Development
3900 Industrial Park Drive 
Suite 11 
Altoona, PA 16602
717-437-3125
www.a4td.org

Astro Village Listing Service
418 Main Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-8519
F: 570-742-2106
www.mhvillage.com

AT&T - Lewisburg	
155 AJK Boulevard	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-144
www.att.com/stores/

Axtman Engineering, LLC
PO Box 62	
Turbotville, PA 17772
570-428-5144
F:570-649-6603
www.axtmanengineering.com

AYSO Area 13-K
19750 S. Vermont Ave. Suite 200
Torrence, CA 90502	
570-939-0678
www.ayso.org

B
B & W Disposal Inc.
PO Box 190
Dewart, PA 17730
570-538-9836
F:570-538-9835
www.bandwdisposal.com

Backyard Broadcasting of 
Pennsylvania
1685 Four Mile Drive	
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-323-8200
F:570-323-5075
www.wilq.com

14  |   www.centralpachamber.com

Member Listing as of January 2021 



Baldwin & Baldwin, LLC
42 South Front Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-8508
F:570-742-4113

Barclay M. Wilson D.O.
130 South Front Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-8511
F:570-742-9134

Bastian Tire & Auto Centers - 
Lewisburg
35 South Derr Drive	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-522-0020
F:570-522-0253
www.bastiantire.com

Bear Rental
3000 Point Township Drive
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-701-1525
www.bear-rental.com

Beiters Inc
3000 State Route 405
Milton, PA 17847
570-523-6001
F: 570-326-9984
www.beiters.com

Bend-Fab
90 Weaver Lane
Milton, PA 17847
570-522-0042
F:570-524-6155	
www.bend-fab.com

Berkshire Hathaway 
Homeservices - Hodrick Realty
1100 West Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-1000
F: 570-523-6010
www.bhhshodrickrealty.com

Best Cleaners
322 Roadarmel Lane	
Paxinos, PA 17860
570-672-9114

Better Business Bureau
1054 Oak Street
Scranton, PA 18508
570-342-5714
F: 570-342-1282
www.bbb.org

Billing 911
819 Main Street
Watsontown, PA 17777 
570-538-4488
F:570-538-1556
www.billing911.com

Birch & Beam Custom Homes
816 Turkey Run Road
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-713-4157
www.birchandbeam.co

Blaise Alexander Ford
2265 Old Turnpike Road 
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-7267
F:570-524-0877
www.blaisealexander.com

Bloomsburg Neighbors / 
Lewisburg Living
1204 Grandview Road
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
570-380-0630

BNI Central PA
501 Lehigh Gorge Drive
Jim Thorpe, PA 18229
570-350-7817
www.bnicentralpa.com

Bodmer Family Footcare PC
29 North Market Street Suite B
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
570-213-4200
F:570-507-8463
www.BodmerFamilyFootcare.com

Borough of Lewisburg
55 South 5th Street	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-3614
F:570-524-2270
www.lewisburgborough.org

Borough of Milton
2 Filbert Street
Milton,PA 17847
570-742-8759
F:570-742-2330
www.miltonpa.org

Borough of Turbotville
267 Broadway Street
Turbotville, PA 17772
570-649-5476
F:570-649-6620
www.turbotvillepa.org

Borough of Watsontown
318 Main Street
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-1000
F:570-538-3353
www.watsontownpa.info

Bowen Agency Realtors - 
Lewisburg
836 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-2165
F:570-523-1202
www.bowenagency.com

Bowen Agency Realtors - 
Selinsgrove
1372 N. Susquehanna Trail 
Suite 110	
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
570-743-2165
F:570-743-1396
www.bowenagency.com

Boy Scouts of America, 
Susquehanna Council
815 Northway Road	
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-326-5121
F:570-326-7339
www.susquehannabsa.org

Brighter Pathways Speech 
and Swallowing Services, LLC
PO Box 428
Danville, PA 17821
570-979-1199
www.brighterpathwaysspeech.com

Brookpark Pet Supply
400 Farley Circle	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	 
570-522-0322
www.brookparkpet.com

Bryden & Kessel Family 
Dentistry
664 Mahoning Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-8231 
F:570-742-4980

570-742-7341 |   15



Brynwood Rentals - 535 Inc.
PO Box 423	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-2121	
F:570-524-4932
www.brynwoodrentals.com

Bucknell Golf Club
366 Smoketown Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-577-7340
F:570-523-6977
www.bucknell.edu/GolfClub

Bucknell Sports Properties
KLARC Building Moore 
Avenue	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-577-1261 
www.bucknellbison.com

Bucknell University SBDC 
416 Market Street DeWitt 
Building Room 308	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-577-1249 
F:570-577-1768
www.bucknell.edu/sbdc

Budman Auto Body
47 Apple Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-9627
F:570-742-9629

Buffalo Valley Fence Supply LLC
25 Cedar Drive
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-522-0409
www.Buffalovalleyfence.com

Buffalo Valley Recreation 
Authority
815 Market Street Suite 182
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-4774	
F:570-524-9559
www.bvrec.org

Bush House Estate
231 South Lycoming Mall Road
Muncy, PA 17756 
570-546-3003
www.bushhouseestate.com

C
Camelot Inspections
290 South Mill Road	
Milton, PA 17847 
570-742-3266
www.camelotinspections.com

Camp Koala
PO Box 291
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
717-258-1122
www.campkoala.org

Camp Mount Luther
355 Mount Luther Lane
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-922-1587
F:570-922-1118
www.campmountluther.org

Caring Communities for 
AIDS - Bloomsburg
2201 Fifth Street Hollow Road 
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
570-829-2700
www.caringcommunitiespa.org

Caring Communities for 
AIDS - Wilkes-Barre	
67-69 Public Square Suite 508
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18701	
570-829-2700
www.caringcommunitiespa.org

Carl Jenkins DDS
315 Main Street 
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-5005
F:570-538-1808
www.smilesbyjenkins.com

Central Builders Supply 
Company
125 Bridge Avenue
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-6461
F:570-286-5108
www.centralbuilderssupply.com

Central Keystone Council of 
Governments
1610 Industrial Blvd Suite 
400 A
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-522-1326	
F:570-522-1327
www.ckcog.com

Central PA Chamber of 
Commerce
30 Lawton Lane
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-7341
F:570-742-2008
www.centralpachamber.com

Central PA Workforce 
Development Corp.
130 Kelly Square Suite 1
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-568-6868
F:570-568-6867
www.cpwdc.org

Central Susquehanna 
Builders Association
708 Bloom Road
Danville, PA 17821
570-966-0625
www.csbapa.org

Central Susquehanna
Intermediate Unit 
90 Lawton Lane	
Milton, PA 17847
570-523-1155
F:570-523-7104
www.csiu.org

Central Susquehanna LPN 
Career Center
1339 Saint Mary Street Suite 2
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-768-4960
F:570-768-4961
www.csiu.org/lpn

Central Susquehanna 
Opportunities, Inc.	
2 East Arch Street Suite 
313	
Shamokin, PA 17872	
570-644-6575
F:570-644-6580
www.censop.com

Central Vision Eyecare, LLC - 
Lewisburg
4504 Westbranch Highway
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-768-4970
www.centralvisioneyecare.com

Central Vision Eyecare, LLC 
- Milton
23 South Arch Street	
Milton, PA 17847
570-768-4970
F:570-768-4902
www.centralvisioneyecare.com

Central Vision Eyecare, LLC - 
Montoursville
30 Choate Circle Suite 2
Montoursville, PA 17754
570-768-4970
F:570-768-4902
www.centralvisioneyecare.com

Century 21 Mertz &
Associates, Inc.
2810 Old Turnpike Road 
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-2120 
F:570-524-9975
www.century21mertz.com

Chambers for Innovation 
and Clean Energy
235 Montgomery Street Suite 760
San Francisco, CA 94104
650-218-3266
www.chambersforinnovation.com

Cheri’s House of Flowers
16 North Main Street	
Hughesville, PA 17737
570-584-2181
www.cherishouseofflowerspa.com

Chevrolet Cadillac of 
Bloomsburg
420 Central Road
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
570-784-2720
www.bloomsburgcc.com

Chickadee eMarketing
14 Finch Drive
Lebanon, PA 17042
610-563-9080
www.ChickadeeMarketing.com

Christ Wesleyan Church
363 Stamm Road
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-8987
F:570-742-0776
www.cwcmilton.org

CIRO’S Ristorante Italiano
122 Main Street 
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-1522
F:570-538-1296
www.ciroscuisine.com

Citizens & Northern Bank - 
Muncy
3461 State Route 405 
Highway	
Muncy, PA 17756
570-546-2753
F:570-546-4888
www.cnbankpa.com

City of Sunbury
225 Market Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-7820
www.sunburypa.org

Clark Technology Systems
55 Patton Drive
Milton, PA 17847
570-279-2035
www.clarkts.com

Clearview Asset Protection
128 Green Valley Road
Hughesville, PA 17737
570-360-0354
www.clearviewasset
protection.com

Coggno	
1261 Lincoln Avenue
San Jose, CA 95125	
1-888-585-9978
www.coggno.com

Coldwell Banker Penn One 
Real Estate
331 Market Street 
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-7500
F:570-524-2814
www.coldwellbankerpennone.com

Cole’s Hardware, Inc. - 
Danville
115 Bloom Street
Danville, PA 17821
570-275-4878
F:570-742-7510
www.coleshardware.com

Cole’s Hardware, Inc. - 
Lewisburg
55 North Second Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-1284
www.coleshardware.com

Columbia County Bread & 
Granola, LLC
240 Market Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
570-441-4031
www.ColumbiaCountyBread.com

Comfort Keepers - 
Selinsgrove	
709 North Susquehanna Trail
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
570-215-3685
www.comfortkeepers.com

Comfort Suites - Lewisburg
4775 Westbranch Highway
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-8000
F:570-524-1485
www.comfortsuiteslewisburg.com

Community Giving Foundation
725 West Front Street
Berwick, PA 18603
570-752-3930
F:570-752-7435
www.csgiving.org

Conagra Brands
30 Marr Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-6635
F:570-742-6622
www.conagrafoods.com

Contrast Communications, LLC
418 Chestnut Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-1515
F:570-285-5904
www.contrastcommunica-
tions.com

Corrections Consultants
170 Wedgewood Gardens
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-490-6276	
www.correctionsconsultant.com

16  |   www.centralpachamber.com

Member Listing as of January 2021 



Country Comfort 
Alternative Living, Inc.
10546 River Road
New Columbia, PA 17856
570-568-1090
F:570-568-1095
www.countrycomfort
alternativeliving.com

Country Cupboard
101 Hafer Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-3211
www.countrycupboardinc.com

Country Turf & Trail LLC
129 School House Road
Sunbury, PA 17801	
570-286-0200
www.countryturfandtrail.com

Coup Agency - Lewisburg
110 Market Street	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-9908
F:570-524-5772
www.coupagency.com

Coup Agency - Milton
49 Broadway
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-8736
F:570-742-3711
www.coupagency.com

Covation Center
217 West Fourth Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-435-1993
www.covationcenter.org

Cricket Wireless at One-Stop
400 International Drive
Lewisburg, PA 17837
717-248-4996
www.onestop.biz

CSP Office Equipment 
Company
220 East Independence Street
Shamokin, PA 17872	
570-648-4121
F:570 648 3658
www.cspoeco.com

Custom Container Solutions, LLC
201 North Industrial Park 
Road
Milton, PA 17847
570-524-7835
F:570-524-5349 
www.customcontainersolu-
tions.com

Customized Tutoring
Services, LLC
424 1/2 Market Street Suite 3
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-428-2616
www.customizedtutoring-
services.com

D
D & S Event Center 
975 Carpenter Road	
Milton, PA 17847
570-412-5430

David E. Vitunac D.M.D., P.C.
313 Market Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-1511
F:570-966-1906
www.mifflinburgdental.com

Davis Davis & Kaar
37 North Arch Street	
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-8777
F:570-742-6155

Decal Dynasty Wraps and 
Graphics	
17355 Old Turnpike Road
Millmont, PA 17845	
570-922-3361
www.decaldynasty.net

Delaware Township Supervisors
1960 Eighth Street Drive
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-1018
F:570-538-1018 
www.delawaretownship.org

Designer Homes of PA
279 North 8th Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-6244
www.designerhomesofpa.com

Devoted To Your Day
124 Reynolds Street	
South Williamsport, PA 17702
570-980-1175
www.devotedtoyourday.com

Diane Weller Coaching
PO Box 306 
Beavertown, PA  17813
570-765-2344 
www.dianewellercoaching.com

DogWatch of East Central 
PA, LLC
400 Farley Circle
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-286-2244
www.dogwatch.com

Donald L. Heiter 
Community Center 
100 North Fifth Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-5000
F:570-524-5085

Dori Rankinen Independent 
LegalShield Agent
2575 Riverside Drive	
Williamsport, PA 17702
570-772-2423
www.dorirankinen.weare
legalshield.com

Dream Home Inspections
2 Mill Road Suite A	
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
570-274-3723
www.dreamhiltd.com

Dwell Orphan Care 
1157 Market Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
814-330-6804
www.dwellorphancare.org

E
East West Drilling, Inc.
157 Buffalo Creek Road
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-7312
F:570-966-4929
www.ewdrilling.com

Eclipse Craft Brewing LLC
249 Market Street	
Sunbury, PA 17801	
570-917-8100
www.eclipsecraftbrewing.com

Edward Jones - Danville
358 Mill Street
Danville, PA 17821	
570-357-6324
www.edwardjones.com

Edward Jones - Lewisburg
260 Reitz Boulevard Suite B
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-522-9960
F:866-443-1791
www.edwardjones.com/d-myers

Edwards Business Systems
509 North Derr Drive	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
1-800-992-4426
www.edwardsbusiness.com

Ekip Corporation - Rotabelt
2297 Housels Run Road
Milton, PA 17847
570-522-8386
www.rotabelt.com

Elk Environmental Services - 
North Office
31305 Route 6
Wysox, PA 18854
570-865-6398
F:570-865-6583
www.elkenv.com

Elk Environmental Services - 
South Office
1140 Carbon Street
Reading, PA 19601
610-372-4760
F:610-372-4820
www.elkenv.com

Emmanuel Home
800 Priestley Avenue	
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-0500
F:570-473-7511
www.emmanuelhome.org

Evangelical Community 
Hospital
One Hospital Drive
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-522-2000
F:570-522-2745
www.evanhospital.com

Evergreen Cleaning Co.
PO Box 163
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
888-844-7336
www.TheEvergreenClean.com

Expectations Women’s 
Center
776 Bull Run Crossing
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-6874
www.expectationswc.org

F
Fairchild Brothers Inc.
253 Felmey Road
Winfield, PA 17889
570-524-9255
F:570-524-4595
www.fairchildbrothers.com

Falls Finds Thrift Shop
120 North Railroad Street
Hughesville, PA 17737
570-506-7343

Family Care for Children & 
Youth, Inc.
25 Belford Boulevard	
Milton, PA 17847
570-522-9792
F:570-522-0016
www.fccy.org

Farmhouse Fancy
204 Market Street	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-490-4223

Fero Vineyards & Winery
965 JPM Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-568-0846
www.ferovineyards.com

First Commonwealth Bank - 
Lewisburg Weis	
7125 West Branch Highway
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-5651
F:570-524-5655
www.fcbanking.com

First Commonwealth Bank 
- Milton
537 Mahoning Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-3405
www.fcbanking.com

First Community Foundation 
Partnership of Pennsylvania
201 West Fourth Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-321-1500
F:570-321-6434
www.fcfpartnership.org

First National Bank - Lewisburg
311 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-1148
F:570-523-9435
www.fnb-online.com

First National Bank - Watsontown
300 Main Street
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-2586
F:570-538-1251
www.fnb-online.com

Focus Central Pennsylvania
418 Railroad Street
Danville, PA 17821
844-293-8719
www.FocusCentralPA.org

Fogles Landscape Supply 
LLC
4554 Old Turnpike Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837
570-524-2580
F:570-524-2024
www.fogleslandscapesupply.com

Foundation for Free 
Enterprise Education
3076 West 12th Street
Erie, PA 16505
814-833-9576
F:814-833-9850
www.pfew.org

Fowler Diesel Service LLC
7800 PA-35
Mount Pleasant Mills, PA 
17853
717-481-3355

Frame It Here
124 Reynolds Street	
South Williamsport, PA 17702
570-980-1170
www.frameithere.com

Freedom Towing
4723 Westbranch Highway
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-713-9296
www.freedomtowingpa.com

Fulton Bank - Lewisburg
70 International Drive
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-2216	
F:570-523-7010
www.swineford.com

570-742-7341 |   17



Newspaper
The largest media 

buy in the area 
every day of the 

week with 45,000 
readers daily.

ON-liNe & 
MObile

24/7 days a 
week with over 
2 million page 

views per month

TargeTed 
ediTiONs
delivering 

advertising to 
specific target 

markets

MagaziNes
featuring local 
personalities, 

places and events 
with a worldwide 

appeal

We Are A
Multi-Media Company

200 Market Street • Sunbury, PA | 570.286.5671

... with the Susquehanna Valley’s 
largest print and online audience.

aTTracT MOre 
cusTOMers

Fulton Mortgage Company
70 International Drive
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-743-8587
www.fultonmortgagecompany.com

G
GAF Roofing
2093 Old Route 15	
New Columbia, PA 17856
570-568-7238
www.gaf.com

Garvey’s Floor Gallery - 
Bloomsburg	
1025 East Seventh Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
570-784-5563
F:570-784-6246
www.garveyscarpet.com

Garvey’s Floor Gallery -
Northumberland
1021 Point Township Drive
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-3699
F:570-473-7882
www.garveyscarpet.com

Generations Asset Management
776 Bull Run Crossing Suite 100
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-972-2613	
F:570-972-2613
www.generationsassetmgmt.com

Girls on the Run Central PA 
484 Alexis Drive
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-337-9865
www.girlsontherun.org

Great Hair Day
1814 West Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-917-3297
www.greathairday.net

Greater Susquehanna Valley 
Toastmasters Club	
30 Lawton Lane 
(Meeting Location Only)
Milton, PA 17847
570-428-2328
www.583321.toastmastersclubs.org

Greater Susquehanna Valley 
United Way
228 Arch Street
Sunbury, PA 17801	
570-988-0993
F:570-286-4581
www.gsvuw.org

Greater Susquehanna Valley 
YMCA - Mifflinburg Y Center
333 East Chestnut Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-7273
F:570-966-0614
www.gsvymca.org

Greater Susquehanna Valley 
YMCA - Milton Branch
12 Bound Avenue
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-7321
F:570-742-7168
www.gsvymca.org

Greater Susquehanna Valley 
YMCA - Sunbury Branch
1150 North Fourth Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-5636
F:570-286-5961
www.gsvymca.org

Green Ridge Graphics
20 Brogail Lane	
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-2621	
F:570-966-1499	
www.greenridgegraphics.com

Griffith Development
51 Walnut Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-4444
F:570-966-3130

H
Hairology Salon
333 Chestnut Street Suite 3
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-8000
		
HandUP Foundation	
262 Willow Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-3000
F:570-742-3500
www.handupfoundation.org

Hans CedarDale Satellite Inc.
3402 US 220 Highway
Hughesville, PA 17737
1-800-848-2198
F:570-584-2984
www.hanscedardale.com

Haven-to-Home Canine Rescue
625 Hillside Drive
Berwick, PA 18603
570-884-5067
www.haventohome.org

Heaven’s Best Carpet Cleaning
104 Old Route 45
Milton, PA 17847
570-246-3732
www.lewisburgpa.heavensbest.com

Heaven’s Best Service Group
104 Old Route 45
Milton, PA 17847
570-246-3732
www.lewisburgpa.heavensbest.com

America’s #1 Audio Company
Reaching 9 out of 10 Americans

Every Month

Radio / Digital / Social / Podcasts / Data / Events

Ron Mackley, Account Executive
570-556-8153

williamsport/shamokin

18  |   www.centralpachamber.com

Member Listing as of January 2021 



Herbert, Rowland & Grubic, Inc.
776 Bull Run Crossing Suite 200
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-6744
F:570-524-6779
www.hrg-inc.com

Heritage Printing & Design LLC
229 East Chestnut Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-1120
F:570-966-1130
www.heritageprinter.com

Heritage Springs Memory 
Care Inc.	
327 Farley Circle
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-522-3671
www.hsmemorycare.com

Herring, Roll & Solomon P.C. 
Danville	
700 Bloom Road Suite 101
Danville, PA 17821	
570-286-5895
www.herringandroll.com

Herring, Roll & Solomon P.C. 
Sunbury	
41 South Fifth Street	
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-5895
F:570-286-5976
www.herringandroll.com

Hidden Valley Camping Resort
162 Hidden Valley Lane
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-1330
www.hiddenvalleycampin-
gresort.com/

Hiller Architectural Group, Ltd.
45 North Front Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-9352
F:570-742-9779
www.HillerAG.com

Hoeganaes Corp.
4330 Paradise Road
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-3587
F:570-538-5098
www.hoeganaes.com

Hometown Disposal, LP
600 Kreamer Avenue	
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-9594
F:570-286-5260
www.hometowndisposalon-
line.com

Hooplas Xtreme
15 Stetler Avenue
Shamokin Dam, PA 17876
570-743-0920
www.hooplas.com

Hosterman Creative
PO Box 1
Montandon, PA 17850
570-713-5813
www.hostermancreative.com

I
I. Ray Zimmerman, Inc. 
Electrical Contractors
1100 Hockely Hill Road
Turbotville, PA 17772
570-649-5430
F:570-649-6359
www.irayzimmermaninc.com

i3 Point-of-Sale
11101 South Crown Way Suite 1
Wellington, FL 33414
877-456-7722
F:877-654-7722
www.i3pos.com

iHeartMedia - Shamokin
100 West Independence Street
Shamokin, PA 17872	
570-327-1400
F:570-327-1887
www.Kiss1027fm.com

iHeartMedia - Williamsport
1559 West Fourth Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-327-1400 
F:570-327-8156
www.Kiss1027fm.com

Image One Technologies
5190 South Susquehanna Trail
Port Trevorton, PA 17864
570-374-6402
F:570-374-4165
www.image1tech.com

IMC - Innovative 
Manufacturers’ Center
One College Avenue 
Department 32
Williamsport, PA 17701  
570-329-3200
F:570-329-1330	
www.imcpa.com

Independent Order of Odd 
Fellows Lodge # 96	
10491 River Road
New Columbia, PA 17842
570-898-8191
www.iooflewisburg.org

Interaction Dynamics Group
160 Canal Street	
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648
814-769-9110
www.idgcpartners.com 

IT Data Consultants, Inc
132 South Second Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-9922 or
800-454-6660
F:570-286-7728
www.controlpaper.com

J
Jersey Mike’s Subs - Lewisburg
7431 West Branch Highway Suite 3
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-768-4062
www.jerseymikes.com/8013

Jersey Shore State Bank - 
Danville
606 Continental Boulevard
Danville, PA 17821
570-271-1700
F:570-271-1685
www.jssb.com

Jersey Shore State Bank - 
Lewisburg	
550 North Derr Drive	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-8989
F:570-322-2634
www.jssb.com

Jodie Bryant - Coldwell 
Banker Penn One
331 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-1154
F:570-524-2814
www.jodiebryant.com

John’s Carpet & Air Duct 
Cleaning LLC
267 Reservoir Hill Road
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
570-374-5851
www.johnscarpetsandair.
wixsite.com/website

Jordanna Adams Clothing 
Boutique
308 Market Street	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-713-4180
www.jordannaadams.com

JSC Advisers
501 Market Street Suite 1
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-1236
F:570-523-6113
www.jscadvisers.com

K
Kannaway
129 Fox Ridge Lane	
Winfield, PA 17889	
610-476-5030
www.kannaway.com

Karen Orchard LMFT
PO Box 156
Montandon, PA 17850
570-522-0599

Kelly RV Inc
60 Old Route 15
West Milton, PA 17886
570-568-6984
F:570-568-1801
www.kellyrvinc.com

Kelsey’s Dream
936 Brouse Road
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-850-8108
www.kelseysdream.org

Kevin M. Welch, DPM
966 Carpenter Road	
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-9636
F:570-742-4661

Kevin’s Garage
2690 State Route 45 
Montandon, PA 17850
570-495-1556
F:570-495-1841
www.kevsgarage.com

Keystone Advertising Specialties
1625 John Brady Drive
Muncy, PA 17756	
570-546-3334
www.Keystonead.com

Keystone Energy Efficiency 
Alliance
14 South Third Street
Philadelphia, PA 19106
215-910-4785
www.keealliance.org

Trying to � nd your perfect piece 
of country?

At AgChoice Farm Credit, we o� er � nancing 
options for farms, land and country properties 
with acreage.
Give one of our lending experts a call today!

Susquehanna Valley Branch
Lewisburg

570.524.2204
agchoice.com

NMLS #645693

DREAM IT. OWN IT.

570-742-7341 |   19



Keystone Power Washers & 
Auto Detailing	
1255 Route 405
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-8222
www.keystonepowerwashers.net

Keystone Sporting 
Arms, LLC
155 Sodom Road
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-2777
F:570-742-1455
www.crickett.com

kinetic Business by Windstream
120 Buffalo Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837
570-367-8824
www.windstream.com

Kingdom Kidz Inc.
 11 East Third Street	
Watsontown, PA 17777 
570-838-3133
www.hiskingdomkidz.org

Kost Tire & Auto 
Service Inc.	
201 North Derr Drive	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-522-0770	
F:570-523-3159
www.kosttireandauto.com

KPI Technology	
200 South Second Street
Sunbury, PA 17801	
570-672-2505
www.kpitech.net

KVS Computers	
71 West Water Street	
Hughesville, PA 17737
570-312-0479
www.kvscomputers.com

KVS Trade Gateway LLC
71 West Water Street	
Hughesville, PA 17737
570-312-0479
www.kvstradegateway.com

L
La Primavera Italiano Ristorante
2593 Old Turnpike Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-1515
www.laprimaverarest.com

Lackawanna College -
Sunbury Center
1145 North Fourth Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-892-0193
www.lackawanna.edu

Lamar Advertising - 
Williamsport
220 Route 15 Highway 
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-326-2665
F:570-323-3220
www.lamar.com

LandPro Equipment
817 Tobias Road
Halifax, PA 17032
800-362-3132
www.landproequipment.com

LandPro Equipment - 
Watsontown
141 Byers Lane
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-3557	
F:570-538-5493	
www.landproequipment.com

Larson Design Group, Inc. - 
Selinsgrove
1780 Route 522
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
570-374-5700
F:570-374-5703
www.larsondesigngroup.com

Larson Design Group, Inc. - 
Williamsport
1000 Commerce Park Drive 
Suite 201	
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-323-6603
F:570-323-9902
www.larsondesigngroup.com

Lawton Insurance Agency, 
Inc. - Lewisburg
57 Reitz Boulevard Suite 101
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-4200
F:570-523-8199
www.lawtonins.com

Lawton Insurance Agency, 
Inc. - Mifflinburg
225 East Chestnut Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-3145
F:570-966-5555
www.lawtonins.com

Leer Factory Outlet	
3560 Housels Run Road
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-2647
www.leer.com

Lemur Tree Care LLC
PO Box 141
Turbotville, PA 17772
570-880-0808
www.lemurtreecare.com

Lewisburg Area High School
545 Newman Road	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-522-3223
www.lasd.us

Lewisburg Arts Council
16 South Third Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-713-9607
www.lewisburgartscouncil.com

Lewisburg Downtown 
Partnership
PO Box 298
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-1743
www.lewisburgpa.com

Lewisburg Hotel
136 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-7800
F:570-523-7823
www.lewisburghotel.com

Lewisburg Pharmacy
50 North Second Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-768-4446
www.lewisburgpharmacy.com

Lewisburg Studio, Inc
419 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-7999
www.lewisburgstudio.com

Lewisburg Sunrise Rotary Club
PO Box 189
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-522-6424
www.lewisburgsunriserota-
rypa.com

Lewisburg YMCA at the 
Miller Center
120 Hardwood Drive	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-556-4191
www.millercenterlewisburg.com

LIVIC Civil - Bloomsburg
1000 Market Street Suite 10
Bloomsburg, PA  17815
888-987-1993
www.liviccivil.com

LIVIC Civil - Selinsgrove
109 Monroe Street Suite 70
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
570-560-1275
www.liviccivil.com

Lon’s Auto Body Inc. - 
Mifflinburg
12270 Old Turnpike Road
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-3714
www.lonsautobody.com

Lon’s Auto Body Inc. - 
Vicksburg
Route 45
Vicksburg, PA 17883	
570-966-3714
www.lonsautobody.com

M
Majik Rent to Own - Lewisburg
125 AJK Boulevard	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-522-9963
www.Gomajik.com

Malee Law Firm, P.C.
310 East Third Street	
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-321-6112
F:570-601-1653
www.maleelawfirm.com

Marco
1420 Ferry Street
Danville, PA 17821
800-847-3098
F:570-271-1110
www.marconet.com

Matt Frye - State Farm 
Insurance
803 Mahoning Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-8501
F:570-742-8528
www.mattfrye.com

Matt Ostrowsky - State Farm 
Insurance	
1328 Market Street	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-7511
F:570-523-9979
www.statefarm.com/agent/
US/PA/Lewisburg/Matt-Os-
trowsky-CV7VS1YS000

MaxWorx (A division of 
Hope Enterprises, Inc.)
2401 Reach Road	
Williamsport, PA 17701
272-202-4435
http://www.maxworx.org

McCann School of Business 
& Technology
7495 Westbranch Highway
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
866-865-8065
www.mccann.edu

McNerney, Page, Vanderlin 
& Hall
433 Market Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-326-6555 
F:570-326-3170
www.mpvhlaw.com

Meadowbrook Christian 
School
363 Stamm Road
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-2638
F:570-742-4710
www.meadowbrookchristian.org

Mediastead, LLC.
178 Manor Drive
Northumberland, PA 17857
215-253-3737
www.Mediastead.com

Megan Dugan - State Farm 
Insurance	
534 North Derr Drive Suite 3
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-2884
F:570-524-2883
www.megandugan.com

Meixell-Diehl Agency
438 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-3295
www.meixelldiehl.com

MePush Inc. - Bloomsburg
240 Market Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
570-317-2626
www.mepush.com

MePush Inc. - Lewisburg
130 Buffalo Road Suite 103
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-6894
www.mepush.com

Mericle Commercial Real 
Estate Group - Wilkes-Barre
100 Baltimore Drive	
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702
570-823-1100
F:570-704-0606
www.mericle.com

Mericle Commercial Real 
Estate Group - Williamsport
25 West Third Street Suite 801
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-323-1100
F:570-323-8005
www.mericle.com

Middle Creek Signs, Inc.
158 Rigel Lane
Beaver Springs, PA 17812
570-658-4511
F:570-658-4511
www.middlecreeksigns.com

Mid-State Mechanical 
Contractors, LLC
89 Creek Road
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-4736
F:570-966-4731
www.mid-statemech.com

Mifflinburg Bank & Trust 
Company - Downtown Lewisburg
500 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-5000
F:570-523-6013
www.mbtc.com

20  |   www.centralpachamber.com

Member Listing as of January 2021 



Mifflinburg Bank & Trust 
Company - Lewisburg
1110 North Fairground Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-1144
F:570-523-8371
www.mbtc.com

Mifflinburg Bank & Trust 
Company - Milton
415 Mahoning Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-2265
www.mbtc.com

Mifflinburg Heritage & 
Revitalization Association
300 Chestnut Street	
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-1666
www.mifflinburgpa.com

Mifflinburg Hotel / Scarlet 
D Tavern
264 Chestnut Street	
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-5400
www.mifflinburghotel.com

Mifflinburg Lumber and 
Building Supply, LLC
8200 Old Turnpike Road 
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-7377
F:570-966-7376
www.mifflinburglumber.com

Milton Area Athletic Booster Club
PO Box 13	
Milton, PA 17847
570-490-1163
www.miltonathletics.org

Milton Area School District
700 Mahoning Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-7614
F:570-742-4523
www.milton.k12.pa.us

Milton Harvest Festival, Inc.
610 South Turbot Avenue
Milton, PA 17847
570-713-5761
www.miltonharvestfestival.com

Milton Lions Club
PO Box 291
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-8810

Milton Public Library
541 Broadway
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-7111
F:570-742-7137
www.miltonpalibrary.org

Milton Regional Sewer 
Authority
5585 State Route 405
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-3424
F:570-742-2318
www.miltonregional.org

Milton Savings Bank
80 Broadway Street	
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-8541
F:570-742-3734
www.miltonsavingsbank.com

Milton Steel Company
6 Canal Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-9631
F:570-742-9634
www.acrow.com

Milton Transportation
5505 State Route 405
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-8774
F:570-742-2856
www.miltontrans.com

Mostly Mutts, Inc.
284 Little Mountain Road
Sunbury, PA 17801	
570-988-6483
www.mostlymuttsonline.com

Mountain View
2050 Trevorton Road	
Coal Township, PA 17866
570-644-4400
F:570-644-3915
www.mountainviewnrc.com

Mr B’s and Sons Outlet
60 East Chestnut Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-518-8314

Muncy Bank & Trust 
Company - Montgomery
2190 State Route 54	
Montgomery, PA 17752
570-547-0123
www.muncybank.com

Muncy Bank and Trust 
Company - Avis
2 West Central Avenue
Avis, PA 17721
570-753-5155
www.muncybank.com

Muncy Bank and Trust 
Company - Clarkstown
2175 State Route 442
Clarkstown, PA 17756
570-546-2218
www.muncybank.com

Muncy Bank and Trust 
Company - Dewart	
4880 State Route 44	
Dewart, PA 17730
570-538-2200
www.muncybank.com

Muncy Bank and Trust 
Company - Hughesville
725 State Route 405	
Hughesville, PA 17737
570-584-5171
www.muncybank.com

Muncy Bank and Trust 
Company - Linden
7520 South Route 220
Linden, PA 17744
570-398-1234 / 570-940-1937
www.muncybank.com

Muncy Bank and Trust 
Company – Montoursville
900 Loyalsock Avenue
Montoursville, PA 17754
570-368-1234
www.muncybank.com

Muncy Bank and Trust 
Company - Muncy	
2 North Main Street	
Muncy, PA 17756
570-546-2211
www.muncybank.com

MV Payroll Bookkeeping & 
Tax Services
215 Laporte Avenue
Eagles Mere, PA 17731
570-244-8219
www.mvpayrollbookkeep-
ingservices.com

N
Nailed It Business Services
40 West 8th Avenue	
Shamokin Dam, PA 17876
570-452-1493
www.naileditbusinessser-
vices.com

Nature’s Medicines
1420 North Susquehanna Trail
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
570-828-3999
www.naturesmedicines.
com/selinsgrove-dispensary

Nesco Resource (DePasquale 
Staffing Services)
454 Pine Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-326-1736
F:570-322-2520
www.nescoresource.com

New Enterprise Stone & 
Lime Co.,Inc.
3912 Brumbaugh Road
New Enterprise, PA 16664
814-766-2211
F:814-766-4402
www.nesl.com

Norm Jones Media
110 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
1-866-DIAL-NJM
www.normjonesmedia.com

North Central Sight Services, Inc.
2121 Reach Road
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-323-9401
F:570-601-9404
www.ncsight.org

North Eastern PA American 
Red Cross Blood Services
29 New Commerce Boulevard
Ashley, PA 18706
570-371-5155
www.redcrossblood.org

North Shore Railroad 
Company
356 Priestley Avenue	
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-7949	
F:570-473-8432	
www.nshr.com

Northumberland County 
Economic Development
399 Stadium Drive
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-988-4343
www.choosenorthumber-
land.com

Northumberland County 
Housing Authority
50 Mahoning Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-8797
F:570-742-4701
www.nchahousing.org

Nottingham Village Senior 
Living Community
58 Neitz Road
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-2366
F:570-473-2379
www.nottinghamvillage.org

Nu-Tec Tooling Co., Inc.
13115 State Route 405
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-2571
F:570-538-3504
www.nutectool.com

O
On Fire Promotions	
2832 North Susquehanna Trail
Shamokin Dam, PA 17876
570-743-0430
F:570-743-7358
www.onfirepromotions.com

One Group Insurance
881 Broadway Road
Milton, PA 17847	
610-867-4168
F:610-867-1697
www.onegroup.com

OPTIMO Information 
Technology, LLC
240 Market Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
877-564-8552
F:877-564-8552
www.optimo-it.com

Orchard Pump & Supply 
Company, Inc.
2813 Westbranch Highway
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-1111
F:570-523-7507
www.orchardpump.com

P
PA Careerlink Northumberland/
Snyder/Union
225 Market Street Third Floor
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-988-7300
www.cwds.pa.gov

Padgett Business Services
468 William Street	
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-322-8234
F:570-322-8237
www.padgettofcentralpa.com

Paige Electrical Services
316 Carnival Lane
Port Trevorton, PA 17864
570-374-9337
F:570-374-7057
www.paigeelectricalservices.com

PatchMaster
435 Crescent Moon Drive
Cogan Station, PA 17728
570-220-2562
www.williamsport.patch-
master.com

PCI Insurance, Inc.
417 Walnut Street	
Harrisburg, PA 17101	
717-720-5466
F:717-260-1020
www.pachamberinsurance.com

570-742-7341 |   21



Peggy Bouton - Coldwell 
Banker Penn One
385 Skyline Avenue	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-847-7500
www.coldwellbankerpennone.
com

Penns Cave & Wildlife Park
222 Penns Cave Road
Centre Hall, PA 16828
814-364-1664
www.pennscave.com

Pennsylvania American 
Water Company
105 Sodom Road
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-3591
www.amwater.com/paaw

Pennsylvania Cystic 
Fibrosis, Inc.
410 Ninth Street
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
570-374-2568
F:570-374-2612
www.pacfi.org

PenTeleData
540 Delaware Avenue
Palmerton, PA 18071	
800-281-3564
F:610-826-4707
www.penteledata.net

Pfeiffer-Naginey Insurance
205 Front Street
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-3563
F:570-473-7485
www.p-ninsurance.com

Phoenix Physical Therapy - 
Lewisburg
159 AJK Boulevard	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-768-4562
F:570-768-4564
www.phoenixrehab.com

PHOENIX Rehab. & Health - 
Sunbury	
1169 North Fourth Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-0100
F:570-286-4176
www.phoenixrehab.com

PhotoWhere Photography
131 Broadway Street	
Milton, PA 17847
570-939-1012
www.photowhere.com
Pineapple Crush Properties LLC
559 Keller Hollow Road
Unityville, PA 17774	
570-971-8093

Pineknotter Lawn Care
733 East Market Street
Danville, PA 17821 
570-556-6758

Pinpoint Federal Credit Union
37 Ferry Lane
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-3903
F:570-742-0389
www.pinpointfcu.org

Pivot Physical Therapy
815 Market Street Suite 12
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-768-4922
F:570-768-4924
www.pivotphysicaltherapy.com

Pizza Phi
316 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-1116
www.pizzaphi.com

Planet Fitness Lewisburg
7415 West Branch Highway
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-939-3200
www.planetfitness.com

PPL Electric Utilities
434 Susquehanna Trail
Northumberland, PA 17857
1-800-DIAL-PPL
F:570-416-5175
www.pplelectric.com

Providence Engineering 
Corporation
419 Market Street	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-935-0129
www.proveng.com

Purdy Insurance Agency
136 Market Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-5855
F:570-286-0219
www.purdyinsurance.com

R
Raceway Mobile Self Storage, LLC
PO Box 145	
Hughesville, PA 17737
570-447-4436
www.hrselfstorage.com

RE/MAX Bridges - Lewisburg
633 North Derr Drive	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-768-4792
www.remax.com

RE/MAX Bridges - Watsontown
210 Main Street
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-2582
F:570-538-3621
www.remax.com

RE/MAX River Valley Realty
166 Eighth Street	
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-8888
www.remax.com

Reliable Glass Construction
938 Penn Avenue
Elysburg, PA 17824	
570-672-2518
www.reliableglassco.com

Representative Lynda Schlegel 
Culver’s Office 108th District
106 Arch Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-5885
F:570-988-1627
www.lyndaculver.com

Revival Tabernacle, Inc.
960 Susquehanna Trail
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-2000
F:570-241-0069
www.revtab.com

www.twfplan.com
888-347-2080
25 S 4th St., Lewisburg PA 17837

It’s your story – let us help you plan, invest, and work towards your goals.
We implemented Riskalyze, the world’s first risk alignment platform, which 
mathematically pinpoints how much risk investors want, how much risk they 
currently have in their portfolio, and how much risk they need to take to pursue 
their goals.

Define Your risk number
The first step is to answer a 5-minute questionnaire that covers 
topics such as portfolio size, top financial goals, and what you’re 
willing to risk for potential gains. Then we’ll pinpoint your exact 
Risk Number to guide our decision-making process.

Align Your Portfolio
After pinpointing your Risk Number, we’ll craft a portfolio that 
aligns with your personal preferences and priorities, allowing you 
to feel comfortable with your expected out-comes. The resulting 
proposed portfolio will include projections for the potential gains 
and losses we should expect over time.

Define Your retirement goAls
We will also review your progress toward your financial goals by 
building a Retirement Map. When we are finished, you’ll better 
understand what we can do to increase the probability of success.

Securities and advisory services offered through LPL Financial, a registered investment advisor, Member FINRA/
SIPC. There is no guarantee that a diversified portfolio will enhance overall returns or outperform a 

non-diversified portfolio.  Diversification does not protect again market risk.

22  |   www.centralpachamber.com

Member Listing as of January 2021 



•	 Large	SUBARU	inventory!	Over	200	New	
	 Subaru	Models	in	stock
•	 Used	Vehicles.	Over	175	Used	Vehicles,	
	 all	makes,	all	models!
•	 Over	65	Certified	Pre-Owned	Vehicles
•	 Fully	Equipped	Service	Center	-	offering	
	 complimentary	loaner	vehicles,	FREE	pick	
	 up	and	deliver	within	30	mile	radius,	
	 Express	Service	(NO	Appointment	needed)

We now offer a Collision Center for minor & major
body damage or full collision needs!

W&L Subaru has been family owned
and operated since 1965.

We pride ourselves on providing a WORRY free buying experience.
That means transparent car deals, no pressure buying

atmosphere and excellent customer service!

• Large SUBARU inventory!  Over 200 New 
Subaru Models In stock

• Used Vehicles.  Over 175 Used Vehicles, 
all makes, all models!

• Over 65 Certified Pre-Owned vehicles
• Fully Equipped Service Center - offering 

complimentary loaner vehicles, FREE pick 
up and Deliver withing 30mile radius, Ex-
press Service (NO Appointment needed)

OUR SERVICES AND PRODUCTS INCLUDE:

Follow us online at wandlsubaru.com or on facebook @wlsubaru 

W & L Subaru has been family owned 
and operated since 1965.

We pride ourselves on providing a WORRY free buying experience. 
That means transparent car deals, no pressure buying 

atmosphere and EXTRAORDINARY customer service!

OUR SERVICE AND PRODUCTS INCLUDE:

We offer a Full Service Collision Center for minor and major 
body damage. Let us help start your claim, 

we work with ALL insurances!

Follow us online at wandlsubaru.com or on facebook @wlsubaru

570-742-7341 |   23



24  |   www.centralpachamber.com

Member Listing as of January 2021 
RiverWoods Senior Living 
Community
270 RidgeCrest Circle
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-522-6232
F:570-524-2744
www.riverwoods.org

Robinwood Day 
Care Center
660 South Front Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-4551
F:570-742-4551

Ronald McDonald House of 
Danville, Inc.
100 North Academy Avenue
Danville, PA 17821
570-271-7937
F:570-271-8182
www.rmhdanville.org

Rooney’s Pub at Datesman 
Station, LLC
8911 River Road
New Columbia, PA 17856
570-419-1310
www.facebook.com/
RooneysPubPA

Rooted Relational Therapy LLC
400 Market Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-884-4662
F:570-884-4662
www.rootedrt.com

Rotary Club of Milton
PO Box 36	
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-9352
www.miltonparotary.com

Roto-Rooter Sewer &
 Drain/Sorg Inc
131 Cross Road
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
570-784-6093
F:570-387-4312
www.parotorooter.com

Roupp Funeral Home, Inc.
8594 Old Turnpike Road
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-2402
F:570-966-2449
www.rouppfuneralhome.com

Ruby Ribbon
1677 Supplee Mill Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-716-1885
www.rubyribbon.com/Jean-
neBontomase

Rusty Rail Brewing Company, LLC
5 North Eighth Street Suite 1
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-7878
www.RustyRailBrewing.com

Ryder Supply Chain Solutions
594 North Industrial Park Road
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-5727
F:570-742-5720
www.ryder.com

S
S & L Services, Inc.	
13 South Industrial Park Road
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-7984
F:570-742-7660
www.slwhse.com

S.U.N. Virtual Mall
418 Hazel Street
New Berlin, PA 17855
877-858-9010
		
Safeguard Business Systems
733 School House Road
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-2229
F:570-286-9769
www.gosafeguard.com/
tmboyer

Safeguard Structures, LLP
90 Weavers Lane
Milton, PA 17847
570-524-6411
F:570-524-6155

SEDA-COG Joint Rail Authority
201 Furnace Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-4491
www.sedacograil.org

SEDA-Council of Governments 
(SEDA-COG)
201 Furnace Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-4491
F:570-524-9190
www.seda-cog.org

Senator John Gordner’s Office
42 West Eighth Avenue
Shamokin Dam, PA 17876
570-743-1918
F:570-743-7714
www.senatorgordner.com

Service 1st Federal Credit 
Union - Bloomsburg
225 Columbia Mall Drive
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
570-271-6060
www.service1.org

Service 1st Federal Credit 
Union - Danville
861 Bloom Street 
Danville, PA 17821
1-800-562-6049
www.service1.org

Service 1st Federal Cred-
it Union - Danville Main 
Branch
1985 Montour Boulevard
Danville, PA 17821
570-271-6060
F:570-271-8793
www.service1.org

Service 1st Federal Credit 
Union - Elysburg
196 West Valley Avenue
Elysburg, PA 17824
800-562-6049
www.service1.org

Service 1st Federal Credit 
Union - Lewisburg
101 Walter Drive
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-9130
F:570-523-9133
www.service1.org

Service 1st Federal Credit 
Union - Mifflinburg	
52 East Chestnut Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-7900
www.service1.org

Service 1st Federal Credit 
Union - Milton
2613 State Route 45	
Milton, PA 17847
570-522-9710
F:570-522-9716
www.service1.org

Service 1st Federal Credit 
Union - Shamokin Dam
3054 North Susquehanna Trail
Shamokin Dam, PA 17876
1-800-562-6049
F:570-743-0882
www.service1.org

Service 1st Federal Credit 
Union – Sunbury
1185 North Fourth Street
Sunbury, PA 17801	
1-800-562-6049
www.service1.org

Service 1st Federal Credit 
Union - Williamsport/Loyalsock
814 Westminster Drive
Williamsport, PA 17701
1-800-562-6049
www.service1.org

Service Electric Cablevision 
/ SECV8
3662 Point Township Drive
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-286-5951
F:570-286-9710
www.secv.com

Seven Mountains Media LLC
450 Route 204
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
570-374-8819
F:570-374-9856
ww.7mountainscreative.com

Shade Mountain Winery - 
Danville
1 North D&H Avenue	
Danville, PA 17821
570-284-4311
www.shademountainwinery.com

Shade Mountain Winery - 
Middleburg
16140 Route 104
Middleburg, PA 17842
570-837-3644
F:570-837-9834
www.shademountainwinery.com

Shaw Funeral Home, Inc.
400 North Front Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-8111
www.shawfuneralhomeinc.com

Sheesley Insurance	
PO Box 232
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-490-2151
F:570-309-0155

Sheks Sealcoating & Paving
1065 Strawbridge Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-428-5581
www.sergeishek.wixsite.com

Sheltering Hearts
10 Ward Way
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-837-9575
www.shelteringheartsinc.org

Signature HomeStyles
17355 Old Turnpike Road
Millmont, PA 17845	
570-490-4574
www.signaturehomestyles.
biz/LadyCindy

Single Mothers Individually 
Living Empowered, Inc.
20 Kachinka Hollow Road
Berwick, PA 18603
570-752-1354
www.smilesinglemoms.org

Snyder & Union County Times
405 East Main Street
Middleburg, PA 17842
570-837-6065
F:570-837-0776
www.thesnydercountytimes.com

SOLID ROCK Drafting and 
Design, LLC
1290 Beaver Road
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-0464
www.solidrockdrafting.com

Specialty Settlement Services, LLC
242 Front Street
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-7280

Spruce Run Tax & Accounting 
Service - Lewisburg	
110 Market Street	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-412-4802
F:570-458-9897
www.spruceruntax.com

Spruce Run Tax & Account-
ing Service - Millville
47 West Main Street	
Millville, PA 17846
570-458-0193
F:570-458-9897
www.spruceruntax.com

Stahl Sheaffer Engineering
106 North High Street
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
570-374-4813
F:814-689-1885
www.stahlsheaffer.com

Staiman Recycling Corporation
201 Hepburn Street	
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-323-9494
www.staimanrecycling.com

State Farm
18 Cardinal Drive
Sparta, NJ 07871
845-214-8337
www.statefarm.com

Steve’s Power Washing
2737 Smoketown Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837
570-847-3678
www.stevespowerwashing.com

Stroehmann Earthworking 
Service
721 Valley View Lane	
Linden, PA 17744
570-279-0492

Sub-Licious!
5140 State Route 405
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-3005
www.sublicious.org

Suburban Propane 	
360 Suburban Way
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-742-8715
F:570-742-3663
www.suburbanpropane.com



Consider a career with us
Our mission is to enable our customers to make the world  

healthier, cleaner and safer. We help our customers  
accelerate life sciences research, improve patient diagnostics, 

and deliver medicines to market.

163 Research Lane Millersburg, PA 17061 (717) 692-2104

Home Performance Evaluations
Blower Door Test
Duct Leakage Test

Infrared Thermal Photography
Aeroseal Duct Sealing

HVAC Testing
Safety Testing for Side Effects

570-337-3496

570-742-7341 |   25

Sugar Creative Agency, LLC
47 Tammy Lane
Sugarloaf, PA 18249	
570-790-8140
www.sugarcreativeagency.com

SUMMIT Early Learning 
14 South 11th Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-2845
www.summitearlylearning.org

SUN Habitat for Humanity
2070 North Oid Trail
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
570-374-2437
www.sunhabitat.org

Sunbury Broadcasting 
Corporation
1227 County Line Road
Selinsgrove, PA 17870	
570-286-5838
F:570-743-7837
www.wkok.com

Sunbury’s Revitalization Inc.
450 Chestnut Street	
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-7768
www.sunburyrevitalization.org

SUNCOM Industries, Inc.
128 Water Street
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-8352
F:570-473-0159
www.suncom.org

Sunsational Family 
Campground
1120 Hoffman Lane
Millmont, PA 17845	
570-922-2267
www.sunsationalfamilyca-
mpground.com

Susquehanna Broadband LLC
PO Box 1	
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-863-7100
www.susquehannabroad-
band.com

Susquehanna Community 
Bank - Beaver Springs
19179 Route 522
Beaver Springs, PA 17812
570-658-7542
F:570-658-2458
www.scb.bank

Susquehanna Community 
Bank - Lewisburg
2005 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-7800
F:570-524-7487
www.scb.bank

Susquehanna Community 
Bank - Mifflinburg
40 Hardees Drive
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-2555	
www.scb.bank

Susquehanna Community 
Bank - Northumberland
397 Point Township Drive
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-3138
www.scb.bank

Susquehanna Community 
Bank - Watsontown
1025 Main Street
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-3698
F:570-538-3798
www.scb.bank

Susquehanna Community 
Bank - West Milton
940 High Street
West Milton, PA 17886
570-568-6851
F:570-568-6501
www.scb.bank

Susquehanna Computer 
Innovations, Inc.
280 Kane Street Suite 1
South Williamsport, PA 17702
570-323-0089
F:570-323-4507
www.sciatwork.com

Susquehanna Fire Equipment 
Company
2122 Main Street
Dewart, PA 17730
570-538-5505
F:570-538-5907
www.susquehannafire.com

Susquehanna Human 
Resource Management 
Association SHRMA
54 Peach Blossom Way
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-765-3936
www.shrm.org

Susquehanna River Valley 
Visitors Bureau
81 Hafer Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-7234
F:570-524-7282
www.visitcentralpa.org

Susquehanna Valley Auto Glass
552 Campbell Mill Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-7515
F:570-966-9164
www.svautoglass.com

Susquehanna Valley CASA 
Voices for Children
PO Box 885
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-988-2200
www.susquehannavalleycasa.com

Susquehanna Valley Community 
Education Project
15 South 5th Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-898-4334
www.newcommunitycollege.org



570-286-1111
mypromotionalneeds.com

Whether you need a creative way to stimulate your 
business with web, print, apparel, or promotional items, 

allow the dedicated team at AdOne to help increase 
your brand awareness! We deliver the project with 

competitive pricing and fast turn times.

apparelprint design web development display/signagepromotional items

apparelprint design web development display/signagepromotional items

      Creative 
Teamwork. 

      Brilliant
Solutions.

26  |   www.centralpachamber.com

Member Listing as of January 2021 
Susquehanna Valley Limousine
2225 Ridge Road
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-8833
F:570-473-8307
www.svlimo.com

Susquehanna Valley Taxi 
Service
2225 Ridge Road
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-701-1300
www.svtaxicabs.com

Sustainable Energy Fund
4110 Independence Drive Suite 100
Schnecksville, PA 18078
610-264-4440
www.thesef.org

Suzie Cupcakes/SuzieQ 
Catering
800 Showers Road	
New Columbia, PA 17856
570-768-2696 / 570-772-4754

SVRE Enterprises, LLC
412 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837
570-490-5632

Swift Kennedy & Associates
330 Pine Street Suite 200
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-326-0158
www.swiftkennedy.com

T
T.I.M.E. The Improved Milton 
Experience
139 South Front Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-412-1653
www.visitmiltonpa.org

Tastefully Simple
1677 Supplee Mill Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-8227
www.tastefullysimple.com/
web/jbontomase

TD Energy Experts, LLC
200 Center Street
Coal Township, PA 17866
570-933-4491
www.tdenergyexperts.com

The Arc, Susquehanna Valley
326 Market Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-1008
F:570-286-1005
www.thearcsusquehanna.org

The Campus Theatre
413 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-577-7906
www.campustheatre.org

The Daily Item
200 Market Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-5671
F:570-988-5348
www.dailyitem.com

The Dip-In
448 1/2 Market Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-863-2117	
www.thesqueezein.com

The Elias Center for the 
Performing Arts
212 South Fifth Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-1666
www.mifflinburgpa.com

The Forest House Hotel
10410 Buffalo Road	
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-966-0349
www.foresthousehotel.
wixsite.com/home

The Graphic Hive
124 Reynolds Street
South Williamsport, PA 17702
1-888-590-3310
www.thegraphichive.com

The Greater Hughesville 
Business Association
PO Box 66
Hughesville, PA 17737
570-506-7343
www.hughesvillebusiness.org

The Katherman Team 
34 Yearling Lane
New Columbia, PA 17856
570-406-7245

The Laundry Room of Lewisburg
325 North 10th Street Suite 500
Lewisburg, PA 17837
760-685-6666

The Laundry Room of Milton
5100 State Route 405
Milton, PA 17847
252-515-6025

The Little Sportsman Shop LLC
1153 Susquehanna Trail
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-8383
F:570-473-8901
www.littlesportsmanshop.com

The Miss Cupcake & Let’s 
Make Whoopie
1105 County Line Road
Turbotville, PA 17772
570-412-7288
www.themisscupcake.com

The Northumberland National 
Bank - Northumberland
245 Front Street
Northumberland, PA 17857
888-877-6623
www.norrybank.com

The Notary Shop
1332 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-7511
F:570-523-9979
www.thenotaryshop.net

The Salvation Army - Milton
30 Center Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-4231
F:570-742-2904
www.salvationarmymilton.org

The Sholley Agency, Inc. - 
Lewisburg
2409 Old Turnpike Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-3251
F:570-524-4256
www.sholleyagency.com



FOR YOU!
Industrial ServicesJanitorial Services

Light Manufacturing
Packaging

Electrical Assembly
Bulk Mailings

Finishing Application
Manufacturing Partnership

Total Building Cleaning
Restroom Sanitation

Carpet Cleaning & Extraction
Cleaning Supplies
Window Cleaning

Full Facility Disinfecting

WWW.MAXWORX.ORG    
272-202-4435

MaxWorx is a leader in integrated employment for people with and without disabilities!

DAVIS, DAVIS, & KAAR
Attorneys at Law

• Wills & Estate Planning 
• Real Estate 
• Family Law
• Business Law 
• Personal Injuries

37 N. Arch Street Milton, PA
P.O. Box 319

Phone: 570-742-8777
Fax: 570-742-6155

Since 1939 McNerney, Page, Vanderlin & Hall has been the name to trust 
for legal matters including estate & tax planning, business succession planning, real estate 
transactions, employment & labor law, and civil litigation.  

mpvhlaw.com • 433 Market St.
Williamsport • 570-326-6555

CALL FOR A FREE CONSULTATION 
Jonathan L. DeWald • jdewald@mpvhlaw.com

Thomas C. Marshall • tmarshall@mpvhlaw.com

570-742-7341 |   27



28  |   www.centralpachamber.com28  |   www.centralpachamber.com

Member Listing as of January 2021 

The Sholley Agency, Inc. - 
Selinsgrove
108 North Market Street
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
570-884-3145
www.sholleyagency.com

The Squeeze-In
448 1/2 Market Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-863-2117
www.thesqueezein.com

The Stahlnecker Group
10 North Limestone Estates Lane
Milton, PA 17847
570-279-6099
F:570-437-4108
www.stahlneckergroup.com

The Standard-Journal
21 North Arch Street	
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-9671
F:570-742-9876
www.standard-journal.com

The Susquehanna Greenway 
Partnership
210 North 3rd Street 
Lewisburg, PA 17837
570-478-0178
www.susquehannagreenway.org

The UPS Store
Penn House Commons 325 
North Fourth Street Suite 400
Lewisburg, PA 17837 
570-523-2611
F:570-523-2612
www.theupsstorelocal.com/5918

The Valley Trader
PO Box 392
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-444-9850
F:855-420-5956
www.thevalleytrader.com

The Wealth Factory	
25 South Fourth Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
888-347-2080
F:888-333-6081
www.twfplan.com/

Thermo Fisher Scientific
163 Research Lane
Millersburg, PA 17061
717-692-2104
www.thermofisher.com

Tony’s Custom Tailor Shop
413 Market Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-4150
www.tonystailorshop.com

Transitions of PA
PO Box 170
Lewisburg, PA 17837
570-523-1134
F:570-524-9367
www.transitionsofpa.org

Travel Leaders – Lewisburg
302 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837
570-551-6055
www.galaxy-travel.com

T-Ross Brothers 
Construction, Inc.
2733 State Route 45
Milton, PA 17847
570-524-6411
F:570-524-6155
www.trossbrothers.com

Tulpehocken Spring Water/
Mountainside Coffee
750 Point Township Drive
Northumberland, PA 17857
866-364-8648
www.tulpehockenwater.com

Turbotville National Bank
4710 State Route 54
Turbotville, PA 17772
570-649-5118
F:570-649-5788
www.ttnb.com

U
Unico Sealing, Inc.
1824 Salem Church Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837
570-523-8070
F:570-523-8322
www.unicosealing.com

Union County Housing Authority
1610 Industrial Boulevard 
Suite 400
Lewisburg, PA 17837
570-522-1300
www.unioncountyhousing-
authority.org

Union County Planning & 
Economic Development
Union County Government 
Center 
155 North 15th Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-524-3840
F:570-524-3850
www.unioncountypa.org/
economic/

Union Dental Health
339 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837
570-524-4454
F:570-523-8530
www.uniondentalhealthpa.com

Union Dental Health - Main 
Location
38 North Second Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837
570-524-4454
F:570-524-4463
www.uniondentalhealthpa.com

Unique Inspirations Limited 
733 School House Road
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-274-0846
www.uniqueinspirationsby-
tracyandanna.com

United Plate Glass Company
4762 State Route 890
Sunbury, PA 17801 
570-286-6791
www.upgpa.com

Universal Advertising 
Associates, Inc.
2530 Civic Center Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45231
800-322-8224
F:513-522-5530
www.uaai.com

UPMC Lock Haven
24 Cree Drive
Lock Haven, PA 17745
570-893-5000
www.susquehannahealth.org

UPMC Muncy
215 East Water Street
Muncy, PA 17756
570-546-8282
www.susquehannahealth.org

UPMC Specialty Care - 
Albright Footcare
2370 Old Turnpike Road Suite 4
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-522-8637
F:570-524-5119
www.albrightfootcare.com

UPMC Wellsboro
32 Central Avenue
Wellsboro, PA 16901
570-723-7764	
www.susquehannahealth.org

UPMC Williamsport
700 High Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-321-1000
www.susquehannahealth.org

UPMC Williamsport Divine 
Providence Campus	
1100 Grampian Boulevard
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-326-8000
www.susquehannahealth.org

USG
86 PPL Road
Danville, PA 17821
570-380-2600
F:570-380-2692
www.usg.com

V
Verizon Wireless - Russell 
Cellular – Danville
111 Northumberland Street
Danville, PA 17821
570-238-1249
www.russellcellular.com/
locations/view/413

Verizon Wireless - Russell 
Cellular - Mifflinburg	
8 East Chestnut Street
Mifflinburg, PA 17844
570-728-3074
www.russellcellular.com/
locations/view/408

Veterans Multi-Service Center Inc
8 North Grove Street Suite 2
Lock Haven, PA 17745
844-226-0368 
www.vmcenter.org

Villager Realty, Inc. of 
Lewisburg
521 North Derr Drive
Lewisburg, PA 17837
570-523-3244
F:570-523-0993
www.villagerrealty.com

VNA Health System/Lewisburg 
Home Health & Crossings Hospice
922 Buffalo Road
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-648-8989 / 570-768-4800
F:570-768-4810
www.vnahs.com

VortX United Inc.
318 Yocum Road
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-7859
F:570-742-7893
www.marquipwardunited.com

W
W & L Nissan
2039 North Susquehanna Trail
Hummels Wharf, PA 17831 
570-884-1135
www.wandlnissan.com

W & L Subaru
535 Point Township Drive
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-3432
www.wandlsubaru.com

W & S Distributors
884 Susquehanna Trail
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-8279

Warehouse Battery Outlet
1708 Continental Boulevard
Washingtonville, PA 17844
570-284-4185
F:570-284-4186
www.completebattery.com

Warrior Run Petcare Center
2410 Eighth Street Drive
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-2393
F:570-538-9143
www.warriorrunpetcare.com

Warrior Run School District
4800 Susquehanna Trail
Turbotville, PA 17772
570-649-5166
F:570-649-5475
www.wrsd.org

Watson Inn
100 Main Street
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-1832
F:570-538-9412
www.watsoninn.com

Watsontown Dental, PC
151 Main Street
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-5533
F:570-538-3182
www.watsontowndental.com

Watsontown United
Methodist Church
1319 Eighth Street Drive
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-538-1017
F:570-538-5815
www.watsontownumc.org

Wealth Wave
725 Southmont Avenue
South Williamsport, PA 17702
570-768-8998
F:570-327-8783
www.wealthwave.com/
regisbingham

Weaver Wireless Consultants LLC
30 Kinley Road
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-220-0154
www.weaverwireless.com

Weaver’s Tire Service Inc.
411 Point Township Drive
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-473-3380
F:570-473-3398
www.weaverstires.com

Weichert Realtors Premier
400 Market Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-601-0774
F:570-300-1717
www.premierparealestate.com

Tony’s Custom
Tailor Shop
413 Market Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-286-4150

facebook.com/tonyscustomtailorshop



570-742-7341 |   29

Weis Center for the
Performing Arts
One Dent Drive
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-577-3727
www.bucknell.edu/weiscenter

Weis Markets Inc. 
1000 South Second Street
Sunbury, PA 17801
800-662-5370
www.weismarkets.com

Welch Performance 
Consulting
16 Kile Drive
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
814-574-7082
www.welchperformancecon-
sulting.com

Welcome Wagon
165 West Main Street
Milheim, PA 16854
814-880-6544
www.welcomewagon.com

West Branch Rental - Lewisburg
441 North Tenth Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837	
570-523-6216
F:570-523-0705
www.westbranchrental.com

West Branch Rental – Selinsgrove
68 H&S Drive
Selinsgrove, PA 17870 
570-490-8428
www.westbranchrental.com

West Branch School Association
755 Moore Avenue
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-323-5498
www.westbranchschool.org

West Chillisquaque Township
485 Railroad Street
Montandon, PA 17850
570-523-3911
www.westchilli.org

Whispering Oaks Vineyard
1306 State Route 61
Sunbury, PA 17801
1-844-968-9463
www.whisperingoaksvine-
yardpa.com

Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Airport
100 Terminal Drive Suite 1
Avoca, PA 18641
570-602-2000
F:570-602-2010 
www.flyavp.com

Williamsport Crosscutters
Bowman Field 
1700 West Fourth Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-326-3389
F:570-326-3494
www.crosscutters.com

Wolf’s Jewelry
314 Market Street
Lewisburg, PA 17837
570-524-9244

Workforce Development at 
Pennsylvania College
of Technology
One College Avenue	
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-327-4775
F:570-321-5546
www.pct.edu/business/
workforce-development

WorkForce Temps – Milton
72 South Front Street
Milton, PA 17847
570-742-0576
F:570-742-0578
www.wftemps.com

WorkForce Temps – Sunbury
417 Market Street Suite 2
Sunbury, PA 17801
570-988-3960
F:570-988-3964
www.wftemps.com

WVIA Public Media
100 WVIA Way
Pittston, PA 18640
570-602-1138
F:570-602-1117
www.wvia.org

X
XW Construction LLC
5745 Musser Lane
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-989-2175
www.xwconstruction.com

Y
Yogi at Shangri-La
670 Hidden Paradise Road
Milton, PA 17847
570-524-4561
F:570-524-4522
www.jellystoneshangri-la.com

Z
Zartman Construction Inc. 
3000 Point Township Drive
Northumberland, PA 17857
570-275-4400	
F:570-275-8800
www.zartman.com

ZenBusiness
702 San Antonio Street
Austin, TX 78701
844-493-6249
www.zenbusiness.com/
pennsylvania-llc/

Zook’s Enterprises
9100 State Route 54
Watsontown, PA 17777
570-701-7155

DOCUMENT
SHREDDING

Proceeds from our Business Services help provide
employment, vision screenings and support

for individuals with vision loss in your community

BOTTLELESS
WATERCOOLERS

HARD DRIVE
DESTRUCTION

ncsight.org • ncss-documentshredding.com

See the difference your business can make 

Our Focus is Your Vision

Call (570) 323-9401 Ext. 138

DOCUMENT
STORAGE

570-742-7341 |   29



30  |   www.centralpachamber.com30  |   www.centralpachamber.com

To support its Vision of “Helping Our Region Grow”, the 
Central PA Chamber of Commerce is offering Pledged 

Asset Loans (PAL) to member businesses and  
organizations that need help in securing business loans.  

For more information,  
visit: www.centralpachamber.com/pal. 

“It was pretty much a seamless transaction with you 
guys, and it certainly will make things easier for me to do 

the renovations as opposed to having to use all of my 
cash...I’m certainly happy to suggest or encourage 

anyone who is looking to purchase to chat with you on 
how you can help them.” 

 
-Ann Hilliard, RE/MAX Bridges 

For details on the many benefits of 
being a Central PA Chamber member, 
visit: https://centralpachamber.com/
membership/benefits/.

Building Leaders for the Susquehanna Valley 
BLSV is designed for high school students who are beginning to 
show leadership potential and an interest in their community. Its 
goal is to acquaint them with community needs and resources 
and to encourage their participation as they develop important 
skills in numerous areas of leadership. 

“A Knowledge(able) Workforce.”

School Counts! 
High school students are encouraged to demonstrate skills 
needed to succeed in any work environment. When students 
earn a School Counts! Certificate, employers are encouraged to 
recognize its value during the hiring process. Students also re-
ceive a letter of recommendation upon their third year (junior 
year) of completion. 
 Seminar & Training Series 
Throughout the year, member-led classes on a variety of topics 
are held to educate and sharpen the skills of fellow members 
and the general public in two-hour sessions. 
For more information on “B&E” programs, including Career 

Fairs, Job Shadowing and more, contact  
Education Coordinator Michael Porter:  

mporter@centralpachamber.com or 570-742-7341.

Building Leaders for the Susquehanna Valley



570-742-7341 |   31

Accommodations & Hospitality 
Bush House Estate........................................ 16
Camp Mount Luther...................................... 16
Comfort Suites - Lewisburg........................... 16
Fero Vineyards & Winery............................... 17
Hidden Valley Camping Resort...................... 19
La Primavera Italiano Ristorante............... 9, 20
Lewisburg Hotel........................................... 20
Mifflinburg Hotel / Scarlet D Tavern............... 21
Rusty Rail Brewing Company, LLC.................. 24
Shade Mountain Winery - Danville................ 24
Shade Mountain Winery - Middleburg.......... 24
Sunsational Family Campground................... 25
The Forest House Hotel................................. 26
Watson Inn............................................. 28, 32
Yogi at Shangri-La........................................ 29

Advertising & Media 
AdOne Advertising and Design................ 14, 26
AIM Advertising............................................ 14
Backyard Broadcasting of Pennsylvania........ 14
Bloomsburg Neighbors / Lewisburg Living.... 15
Central PA Chamber of Commerce................. 16
Chickadee eMarketing.................................. 16
Focus Central Pennsylvania........................... 17
Green Ridge Graphics................................ 9, 18
Heritage Printing & Design LLC..................... 19
Hosterman Creative.................................. 9, 19
iHeartMedia - Shamokin......................9, 18, 19
iHeartMedia - Williamsport................. 9, 18,19
Keystone Advertising Specialties................... 19
Lamar Advertising - Williamsport................. 20
Lewisburg Studio, Inc.................................... 20
Mediastead, LLC............................................ 20
Middle Creek Signs, Inc................................. 20
Norm Jones Media........................................ 21
On Fire Promotions................................. 10, 21
PhotoWhere Photography............................ 22
Safeguard Business Systems......................... 24
Service Electric Cablevision / SECV8........ 11, 24
Seven Mountains Media LLC.................... 12, 24
Snyder & Union County Times................. 24, 27
Sugar Creative Agency, LLC........................... 25
Sunbury Broadcasting Corporation......... 12, 25
The Daily Item................................... 12,18, 26
The Graphic Hive........................................... 26
The Standard-Journal............................. 12, 28
The UPS Store......................................7, 28, 29
The Valley Trader........................................... 28
Universal Advertising Associates, Inc............. 28
Welcome Wagon........................................... 29
WVIA Public Media....................................... 29

Agricultural
AgChoice Farm Credit.............................. 14, 19
LandPro Equipment...................................... 20
LandPro Equipment - Watsontown................ 20
Lemur Tree Care LLC...................................... 20

Associate & Community Members
Allis, Bucky
Clugston III, Rusty
Karen Orchard LMFT
Katherman, Greg
King, James
Kowalski, Joseph S.
Poteet, Lavonne C
Reber, Jeff 
Reichard, Jr. K.Barton
Zimmerman, Dorothy

Automotive 
Bastian Tire & Auto Centers - Lewisburg........ 15
Blaise Alexander Ford................................... 15
Budman Auto Body................................. 16, 33
Chevrolet Cadillac of Bloomsburg.................. 16

Decal Dynasty Wraps and Graphics.......8, 17, 32
Freedom Towing........................................... 17
Kevin’s Garage.............................................. 19
Keystone Power Washers & Auto Detailing.... 19
Kost Tire & Auto Service Inc........................... 20
Leer Factory Outlet....................................... 20
Lon’s Auto Body Inc. - Mifflinburg................. 20
Lon’s Auto Body Inc. - Vicksburg.................... 20
Susquehanna Valley Auto Glass..................... 25
W & L Nissan................................................. 28
W & L Subaru.......................................... 23, 28
Warehouse Battery Outlet............................. 28
Weaver’s Tire Service Inc............................... 28

Commercial Services 
A + Office Outlet.................................... 14, 29
A New Design Landscape & Stone, Inc........... 14
American Drug and Alcohol Diagnostics, LLC... 14
B & W Disposal Inc........................................ 14
Bend-Fab...................................................... 15
Best Cleaners................................................ 15
Better Business Bureau................................. 15
Bucknell University SBDC.............................. 16
Camelot Inspections..................................... 16
Clearview Assest Protection.......................... 16
Contrast Communications, LLC.................. 8, 16
Cricket Wireless at One-Stop......................... 17
Decal Dynasty Wraps & Graphics..........8, 17, 32
Elk Environmental Services - North Office..... 17
Elk Environmental Services - South Office..... 17
Fowler Diesel Service LLC.............................. 17
Green Ridge Graphics................................ 9, 18
Heaven’s Best Carpet Cleaning.................. 9, 18
Heaven’s Best Service Group.......................... 18
Hometown Disposal, LP................................ 19
Hosterman Creative.................................. 9, 19
John’s Carpet & Air Duct Cleaning LLC............ 19
Keystone Power Washers & Auto Detailing.... 19
Lewisburg Studio, Inc.................................... 20
Marco........................................................... 20
MePush Inc. - Bloomsburg............................ 20
MePush Inc. - Lewisburg............................... 20
North Central Sight Services, Inc........10, 21, 29
OPTIMO Information Technology, LLC............ 21
PenTeleData............................................ 11, 22
Pineapple Crush Properties LLC..................... 22
Pineknotter Lawn Care.................................. 22
Roto-Rooter Sewer & Drain/Sorg Inc............. 24
Sheks Sealcoating & Paving.......................... 24
SOLID ROCK Drafting and Design, LLC............ 24
Specialty Settlement Services, LLC................ 24
Spruce Run Tax & Accounting Service - 
   Lewisburg.................................................. 24
Steve’s Power Washing.................................. 24
Suburban Propane........................................ 24
SUNCOM Industries, Inc................................. 25
Susquehanna Fire Equipment
   Company......................................... 12,25, 30
The Laundry Room of Lewisburg LLC................ 26
The Laundry Room of Milton LLC...................... 26
The Notary Shop........................................... 26
The Valley Trader........................................... 28
Tulpehocken Spring Water/Mountainside Coffee..28
Unico Sealing, Inc......................................... 28
Verizon Wireless - Russell Cellular - Danville... 28
Verizon Wireless - Russell Cellular - Mifflinburg..28
Weaver Wireless Consultants LLC............. 13, 28
Zartman Construction Inc............................. 29

Community & Non-Profits
ADERS, Inc. (Autism Diagnostic Evaluations 
Resources & Services)................................... 14 
Arthurs Pet Pantry........................................ 14
Associates for Training and Development...... 14
AYSO Area 13-K............................................. 14
Boy Scouts of America, Susquehanna Council.. 15

Buffalo Valley Recreation Authority............... 16
Camp Koala.................................................. 16
Caring Communities for AIDS - Bloomsburg... 16
Caring Communities for AIDS - Wilkes-Barre...16
Central PA Chamber of Commerce...................16
Central Susquehanna Builders Association.... 16
Chambers for Innovation and Clean Energy... 16
Community Giving Foundation..................... 16
Covation Center............................................ 17
Donald L. Heiter Community Center.............. 17
Dwell Orphan Care........................................ 17
Emmanuel Home.......................................... 17
Expectations Women’s Center....................... 17
First Community Foundation Partnership of   
   Pennsylvania.............................................. 17
Focus Central Pennsylvania........................... 17
Foundation for Free Enterprise Education...... 17
Girls on the Run Central PA........................... 18 
Greater Susquehanna Valley United Way....... 18
Greater Susquehanna Valley YMCA - 
   Mifflinburg Y Center................................... 18
Greater Susquehanna Valley YMCA - 
   Milton Branch............................................ 18
Greater Susquehanna Valley YMCA - 
   Sunbury Branch......................................... 18
HandUP Foundation...................................... 18
Haven-to-Home Canine Rescue..................... 18
Independent Order of Odd Fellows Lodge # 96... 19
Kelsey’s Dream.............................................. 19
Keystone Energy Efficiency Alliance.............. 19
Kingdom Kidz Inc.......................................... 20
Lewisburg Arts Council................................. 20
Lewisburg Downtown Partnership................ 20
Lewisburg Sunrise Rotary Club...................... 20
Lewisburg YMCA at the Miller Center............ 20
MaxWorx (A division of Hope Enterprises, Inc.).. 20,27
Mifflinburg Heritage & Revitalization Association..21
Milton Area Athletic Booster Club................. 21
Milton Harvest Festival, Inc........................... 21
Milton Lions Club.......................................... 21
Milton Public Library.................................... 21
Mostly Mutts, Inc.......................................... 21
North Central Sight Services, Inc........10, 21, 29
North Eastern PA American 
   Red Cross Blood Services............................ 21
PA Careerlink Northumberland/Snyder/Union.....21
Pennsylvania Cystic Fibrosis, Inc.................... 22
Ronald McDonald House of Danville, Inc....... 24
Rotary Club of Milton.................................... 24
Sheltering Hearts.......................................... 24
Single Mothers Individually Living 
   Empowered, Inc............................................. 24
SUMMIT Early Learning................................. 25
SUN Habitat for Humanity............................ 25
Sunbury’s Revitalization Inc.......................... 25
SUNCOM Industries, Inc................................. 25
Susquehanna Human Resource Management 
   Association SHRMA.................................... 25
Susquehanna Valley CASA Voices for Children.. 25
Susquehanna Valley Community 
   Education Project....................................... 25
Sustainable Energy Fund............................... 26
T.I.M.E. The Improved Milton Experience....... 26
The Arc, Susquehanna Valley......................... 26
The Campus Theatre...................................... 26
The Elias Center for the Performing Arts........ 26
The Greater Hughesville Business Association.. 26
The Salvation Army - Milton......................... 26
The Susquehanna Greenway Partnership...... 28
Transitions of PA........................................... 28
Veterans Multi-Service Center Inc................. 28
Welcome Wagon........................................... 29
WVIA Public Media....................................... 29

Computers & Technology 
4 The Office................................................... 14
Chickadee eMarketing.................................. 16
Cricket Wireless at One-Stop......................... 17
CSP Office Equipment Company.................... 17
Edwards Business Systems............................ 17
Hans CedarDale Satellite Inc. ........................ 18
Image One Technologies............................... 19
IT Data Consultants, Inc................................ 19
kinetic Business by Windstream.................... 20
KVS Computers............................................. 20
Mediastead, LLC............................................ 20
MePush Inc. - Bloomsburg............................ 20
MePush Inc. - Lewisburg............................... 20
OPTIMO Information Technology, LLC............ 21
PenTeleData............................................ 11, 22
Susquehanna Broadband LLC........................ 25
Susquehanna Computer Innovations, Inc...... 26
The Graphic Hive........................................... 26
Verizon Wireless - Russell Cellular - Danville... 28
Verizon Wireless - Russell Cellular - Mifflinburg..28
Weaver Wireless Consultants LLC............. 13, 28

Construction & Contractors 
A New Design Landscape & Stone, Inc........... 14
A&A Construction and Services................. 8, 14
Airflow Tactics........................................ 14, 25
Alex Haines................................................... 14
Bend-Fab...................................................... 15
Buffalo Valley Fence Supply LLC.................... 16
Central Susquehanna Builders Association.... 16
Designer Homes of PA................................... 17
East West Drilling, Inc................................... 17
Ekip Corporation - Rotabelt........................... 17
Evergreen Cleaning Co.................................. 17
I. Ray Zimmerman, Inc. Electrical Contractors.. 19
Mid-State Mechanical Contractors, LLC......... 20
Mifflinburg Lumber and Building Supply, LLC... 21
New Enterprise Stone & Lime Co.,Inc............. 21
Orchard Pump & Supply Company, Inc........... 21
PatchMaster................................................. 21
Raceway Mobile Self Storage, LLC............. 6, 22
Reliable Glass Construction........................... 22
Roto-Rooter Sewer & Drain/Sorg Inc............. 24
Safeguard Structures, LLP....................... 11, 24
SOLID ROCK Drafting and Design, LLC............ 24
Steve’s Power Washing.................................. 24
Stroehmann Earthworking Service................ 24
TD Energy Experts, LLC.................................. 26
T-Ross Brothers Construction, Inc.......12, 15, 28
United Plate Glass Company......................... 28
West Branch Rental - Lewisburg................... 29
XW Construction LLC..................................... 29
Zartman Construction Inc............................. 29
Zook’s Enterprise........................................... 29

Education & Training
American Drug and Alcohol Diagnostics, LLC... 14
Angela Hummel Consulting.......................... 14
Associates for Training and Development...... 14
BNI Central PA............................................... 15
Bucknell University SBDC.............................. 16
Central PA Workforce Development Corp....... 16
Central Susquehanna Intermediate Unit... 16, 33
Central Susquehanna LPN Career Center........ 16
Chambers for Innovation and Clean Energy... 16
Coggno......................................................... 16
Corrections Consultants................................ 16
Customized Tutoring Services, LLC................. 17
Diane Weller Coaching.................................. 17
Expectations Women’s Center....................... 17
Foundation for Free Enterprise Education...... 17
Girls on the Run Central PA........................... 18 
Greater Susquehanna Valley Toastmasters Club..18
IMC - Innovative Manufacturers’ Center......... 19
Interaction Dynamics Group...................... 9, 19

570-742-7341 |   31

Member Index as of January 2021

For details on the many benefits of 
being a Central PA Chamber member, 
visit: https://centralpachamber.com/
membership/benefits/.



32  |   www.centralpachamber.com

Kannaway.................................................... 19
Kingdom Kidz Inc.......................................... 20
Lackawanna College - Sunbury Center.... 20, 32
Lewisburg Area High School.......................... 20
McCann School of Business & Technology...... 20
Meadowbrook Christian School..................... 20
Milton Area School District............................ 21
Milton Public Library.................................... 21
PA Careerlink Northumberland/Snyder/Union... 21
Susquehanna Human Resource Management 
   Association SHRMA.................................... 25
Susquehanna Valley Community 
   Education Project....................................... 25
Sustainable Energy Fund............................... 26
Warrior Run School District........................... 28
Weaver Wireless Consultants LLC............. 18, 28
Welch Performance Consulting..................... 29
West Branch School Association.................... 29
Workforce Development at Pennsylvania 
   College of Technology................................. 29
WVIA Public Media....................................... 29

Employment & Job Services 
American Drug and Alcohol Diagnostics, LLC... 14
Angela Hummel Consulting.......................... 14
Associates for Training and Development...... 14
Central PA Workforce Development Corp....... 16
Central Susquehanna Opportunities, Inc....... 16
Diane Weller Coaching.................................. 17
Dori Rankinen Independent LegalShield Agent.. 17
PA Careerlink Northumberland/Snyder/Union... 21
Nesco Resource (DePasquale Staffing Services).. 21
Welch Performance Consulting..................... 29
WorkForce Temps - Milton............................. 29
WorkForce Temps - Sunbury.......................... 29
ZenBusiness.................................................. 29

Engineering & Related Services
Axtman Engineering, LLC.............................. 14
Clark Technology Systems............................. 16
Fairchild Brothers Inc.................................... 17
Herbert, Rowland & Grubic, Inc..................... 19
Hiller Architectural Group, Ltd....................... 19
KPI Technology............................................. 20
Larson Design Group, Inc. - Selinsgrove......... 20
Larson Design Group, Inc. - Williamsport....... 20
LIVIC Civil - Bloomsburg................................ 20
LIVIC Civil - Selinsgrove........................... 10, 20
New Enterprise Stone & Lime Co.,Inc............. 21
Providence Engineering Corporation............. 22
SOLID ROCK Drafting and Design, LLC............ 24
Stahl Sheaffer Engineering........................... 24
Thermo Fisher Scientific.......................... 25, 28

Entertainment & Recreation
Arthaus Projects........................................... 14
Bucknell Golf Club........................................ 16
Bucknell Sports Properties............................ 16
Buffalo Valley Recreation Authority............... 16
Camp Mount Luther...................................... 16
D & S Event Center........................................ 17
Devoted To Your Day...................................... 17
Donald L. Heiter Community Center.............. 17
Eclipse Craft Brewing LLC.............................. 17
Greater Susquehanna Valley YMCA - 
   Sunbury Branch......................................... 18
Greater Susquehanna Valley YMCA - 
   Milton Branch............................................ 18
Hans CedarDale Satellite Inc......................... 18
Hidden Valley Camping Resort...................... 19
Hooplas Xtreme............................................ 19
Kelly RV Inc................................................... 20

Kingdom Kidz Inc.......................................... 20
Mr B’s and Sons Outlet.................................. 21
Penns Cave & Wildlife Park............................ 22
PhotoWhere Photography............................ 22
Planet Fitness Lewisburg.............................. 22
Sunsational Family Campground................... 25
Susquehanna River Valley Visitors Bureau..... 26
Susquehanna Valley Limousine..................... 26
The Elias Center for the Performing Arts........ 26
The Forest House Hotel................................. 26
Triple Dose........................................................
Weis Center for the Performing Arts.............. 29
West Branch Rental - Lewisburg................... 29
Williamsport Crosscutters............................. 29
WVIA Public Media....................................... 29
Yogi at Shangri-La........................................ 29

Financial
AgChoice Farm Credit.............................. 14, 19
Citizens & Northern Bank - Muncy................ 16
Dori Rankinen Independent LegalShield Agent.. 17
Edward Jones - Danville................................ 17
Edward Jones - Lewisburg............................. 17
First Commonwealth Bank - 
   Lewisburg Weis............................................17
First Commonwealth Bank - Milton............... 17
First Community Foundation Partnership 
   of Pennsylvania.......................................... 17
First National Bank - Lewisburg.................... 17
First National Bank - Watsontown................. 17
Fulton Bank - Lewisburg............................... 17
Fulton Mortgage Company........................... 18
Generations Asset Management................... 18
Herring, Roll & Solomon P.C. Danville............ 19
Herring, Roll & Solomon P.C. Sunbury........... 19
i3 Point-of-Sale...................................9, 19, 36

Jersey Shore State Bank - Danville............ 9, 19
Jersey Shore State Bank - Lewisburg......... 9, 19
JSC Advisers.................................................. 19
Matt Frye - State Farm Insurance.................. 20
Matt Ostrowsky - State Farm Insurance......... 20
Megan Dugan - State Farm Insurance........... 20
Mifflinburg Bank & Trust Company - 
   Downtown Lewisburg................................ 20
Mifflinburg Bank & Trust Company - 
   Lewisburg............................................ 10, 21
Mifflinburg Bank & Trust Company - Milton... 21
Milton Savings Bank............................... 10, 21
Muncy Bank & Trust Company -
Montgomery...........................................21, 32
Muncy Bank and Trust Company - 
   Avis...................................................... 21 ,32
Muncy Bank and Trust Company -
   Clarkstown........................................... 21, 32
Muncy Bank and Trust Company - 
   Dewart................................................. 21, 32
Muncy Bank and Trust Company -
   Hughesville.......................................... 21, 32
Muncy Bank and Trust Company - 
   Linden................................................. 21, 32
Muncy Bank and Trust Company -
   Montoursville....................................... 21, 32
Muncy Bank and Trust Company - 
   Muncy.................................................. 21, 32
MV Payroll Bookkeeping & Tax Services......... 21
Nailed It Business Services............................ 21
Padgett Business Services............................. 21
Pinpoint Federal Credit Union....................... 22
Safeguard Business Systems......................... 24
Service 1st Federal Credit Union - 
   Bloomsburg......................................... 24, 26

Sunbury Center

lackawanna.edu/sunbury
(570) 988-1931  |  1145 N. 4th St., Sunbury, PA 17801

Watson Inn

info@watsoninn.com • www.watsoninn.com

100 Main Street • Watsontown, PA

570-538-1832

• Dining • Cocktails • Lodging
#supportlocal

32  |   www.centralpachamber.com

Member Index as of January 2021



570-742-7341 |   33

Service 1st Federal Credit Union - 
   Danville..........................................11, 24, 26
Service 1st Federal Credit Union - 
   Danville Main Branch......................11, 24, 26
Service 1st Federal Credit Union - 
   Elysburg............................................... 24, 26
Service 1st Federal Credit Union - 
   Lewisburg............................................ 24, 26
Service 1st Federal Credit Union - 
   Mifflinburg........................................... 24, 26
Service 1st Federal Credit Union - 
   Milton.................................................. 24, 26
Service 1st Federal Credit Union - 
   Shamokin Dam..................................... 24, 26
Service 1st Federal Credit Union - 
   Sunbury............................................... 24, 26
Service 1st Federal Credit Union - 
   Williamsport/Loyalsock........................ 24, 26
Specialty Settlement Services, LLC................ 24
Spruce Run Tax & Accounting Service - 
   Lewisburg.................................................. 24
Spruce Run Tax & Accounting Service - 
   Millville...................................................... 24
State Farm.................................................... 24
Susquehanna Community Bank - 
   Beaver Springs........................................... 25
Susquehanna Community Bank - 
   Lewisburg.................................................. 25
Susquehanna Community Bank - 
   Mifflinburg................................................. 25
Susquehanna Community Bank - 
   Northumberland........................................ 25
Susquehanna Community Bank - 
   Watsontown............................................... 25
Susquehanna Community Bank - 
   West Milton................................................ 25

The Northumberland National Bank - 
   Northumberland........................................ 26
The Stahlnecker Group.................................. 28
The Wealth Factory............................12, 22, 28
Turbotville National Bank............................. 28
Wealth Wave................................................ 28

Government
Borough of Lewisburg................................... 15
Borough of Milton........................................ 15
Borough of Turbotville.................................. 15
Borough of Watsontown............................... 15
Central Keystone Council of Governments..... 16
City of Sunbury............................................. 16
Delaware Township Supervisors.................... 17
Northumberland County Economic 
   Development............................................. 21
Northumberland County Housing Authority.. 21
Representative Lynda Schlegel Culver’s 
   Office 108th District................................... 22
SEDA-COG Joint Rail Authority...................... 24
SEDA-Council of Governments (SEDA-COG).... 24
Senator John Gordner’s Office....................... 24
Union County Housing Authority................... 28
Union County Planning & Economic 
   Development............................................. 28
West Chillisquaque Township........................ 29

Health & Medical
American Drug and Alcohol Diagnostics, LLC..14
Art of Floating.............................................. 14
Barclay M. Wilson D.O................................... 15
Billing 911.................................................... 15
Bodmer Family Footcare PC........................... 15
Brighter Pathways Speech and 
   Swallowing Services, LLC............................ 15

Bryden & Kessel Family Dentistry.................. 15
Carl Jenkins.................................................. 16
Central Susquehanna LPN Career Center........ 16
Central Vision Eyecare, LLC - Lewisburg......... 16
Central Vision Eyecare, LLC - Milton............... 16
Central Vision Eyecare, LLC - Mountoursville.. 16
Comfort Keepers - Selinsgrove...................... 16
David E. Vitunac D.M.D., P.C........................... 17
Emmanuel Home.......................................... 17
Evangelical Community Hospital..........8, 17, 35
Expectations Women’s Center....................... 17
Greater Susquehanna Valley YMCA - 
   Mifflinburg Y Center................................... 18
Greater Susquehanna Valley YMCA - 
   Milton Branch............................................ 18
Greater Susquehanna Valley YMCA - 
   Sunbury Branch......................................... 18
Hoopla Xtreme............................................. 19
Kannaway.................................................... 19
Kevin M. Welch, DPM.................................... 19
Lewisburg Pharmacy.............................. 10, 20
Lewisburg YMCA at the Miller Center............ 20
Mountain View............................................. 21
Nature’s Medicines........................................ 21
North Central Sight Services, Inc........10, 21, 29
Phoenix Physical Therapy - Lewisburg........... 22
PHOENIX Rehab. & Health - Sunbury............. 22
Pivot Physical Therapy.................................. 22
Planet Fitness Lewisburg.............................. 22
Rooted Relational Therapy LLC...................... 24
Union Dental Health..................................... 28
Union Dental Health - Main Location............ 28
UPMC Lock Haven......................................... 28
UPMC Muncy................................................ 28
UPMC Specialty Care - Albright Footcare....... 28
UPMC Wellsboro........................................... 28

UPMC Williamsport....................................... 28
UPMC Williamsport Divine 
   Providence Campus.................................... 28
VNA Health System/Lewisburg Home Health 
   & Crossings Hospice.................................... 28
Warehouse Battery Outlet............................. 28
Watsontown Dental, PC.......................... 13, 28

Home & Garden
A New Design Landscape & Stone, Inc........... 14
A&A Construction and Services................. 8, 14
Alex Haines................................................... 14
B & W Disposal Inc........................................ 14
Bear Rental................................................... 15
Beiters Inc.................................................... 15
Bend-Fab...................................................... 15
Best Cleaners................................................ 15
Birch & Beam Custom Homes........................ 15
Central Builders Supply Company.................. 16
Cole’s Hardware, Inc. - Danville..................... 16
Cole’s Hardware, Inc. - Lewisburg.................. 16
Country Cupboard......................................... 17
Country Turf & Trail LLC................................. 17
Cricket Wireless at One-Stop......................... 17
Dream Home Inspections.............................. 17
Evergreen Cleaning Co.................................. 17
Farmhouse Fancy.......................................... 17
Fogles Landscape Supply LLC........................ 17
Heaven’s Best Carpet Cleaning.................. 9, 18
Hometown Disposal, LP................................ 19
John’s Carpet & Air Duct Cleaning LLC............ 19
Keystone Power Washers & Auto Detailing.... 20
Lemur Tree Care LLC...................................... 20
Mid-State Mechanical Contractors, LLC......... 20
New Enterprise Stone & Lime Co.,Inc............. 21
Pineknotter Lawn Care.................................. 22

•Quality Collision Repairs on All Domestic & Foreign Cars & Trucks
• Alignment Specialists • State Inspection

Towing & Rollback Service
budmanauto@verizon.net

47 Apple Street 
Milton, PA 17847

Phone: (570) 742-9627
Fax: (570) 742-9629

Powered By Satisfaction  

 
Residential / Land  
New Homes  
Land Development  
Rentals 

  
Commercial  Division 
Relocation Department 
Property Management 
   

521 N. Derr Dr.,  Lewisburg, PA 
(570) 523-3244 

Lewisburg@villagerrealty.com 

www.villagerrealty.com 

Serving the Central Susquehanna Valley 
 since 1973, Villager’s commitment to  
customer satisfaction is unsurpassed!  

570-742-7341 |   33



Raceway Mobile Self Storage, LLC.......6, 11,  22
Sheks Sealcoating & Paving.......................... 24
Signature HomeStyles.................................. 24
SOLID ROCK Drafting and Design, LLC............ 24
Steve’s Power Washing.................................. 24
Suburban Propane ....................................... 24
Susquehanna Valley Home Services, LLC....... 26
TD Energy Experts, LLC.................................. 26
The Laundry Room of Lewisburg LLC............. 26
The Laundry Room of Milton LLC................... 26
Unico Sealing, Inc......................................... 28

Human Services 
Angela Hummel Consulting.......................... 14
Comfort Keepers - Selinsgrove...................... 16
Corrections Consultants................................ 16
Country Comfort Alternative Living, Inc......... 17
Donald L. Heiter Community Center ............. 17
Dori Rankinen Independent LegalShield Agent..17
Emmanuel Home.......................................... 17
Expectations Women’s Center....................... 17
Family Care for Children & Youth, Inc............. 17
HandUP Foundation...................................... 18
Heritage Springs Memory Care Inc................ 19
Keystone Care First Home Health Agency, LLC... 19
North Central Sight Services, Inc........10, 21, 29
Nottingham Village Senior Living Community.. 21
Planet Fitness Lewisburg.............................. 22
Robinwood Day Care Center.......................... 24
Roupp Funeral Home, Inc.............................. 24
SUMMIT Early Learning................................. 24
SUNCOM Industries, Inc................................. 24
Transitions of PA........................................... 28
West Branch Rental – Selinsgrove................. 29

Insurance
Coup Agency - Lewisburg.............................. 15
Coup Agency - Milton................................... 16
Dori Rankinen Independent LegalShield Agent..17
Lawton Insurance Agency, Inc. - 
   Lewisburg............................................ 10, 20
Lawton Insurance Agency, Inc. - 
   Mifflinburg........................................... 10, 20
Matt Frye - State Farm Insurance.................. 20
Matt Ostrowsky - State Farm Insurance......... 20
Megan Dugan - State Farm Insurance........... 20
Meixell-Diehl Agency.................................... 20
One Group Insurance.................................... 21
PCI Insurance, Inc......................................... 21
Pfeiffer-Naginey Insurance........................... 22
Purdy Insurance Agency................................ 22
Sheesley Insurance....................................... 24
Specialty Settlement Services, LLC................ 24
State Farm.................................................... 24
Swift Kennedy & Associates.......................... 26
The Sholley Agency, Inc. - Lewisburg............ 26
The Sholley Agency, Inc. - Selinsgrove........... 28
The Wealth Factory............................12, 22, 28
Wealth Wave................................................ 28

Legal
Apfelbaum Kula, P.C...................................... 14
Baldwin & Baldwin, LLC................................ 15
Davis Davis & Kaar...............................8, 17, 27
Dori Rankinen Independent LegalShield Agent..17
Malee Law Firm, P.C...................................... 20
McNerney, Page, Vanderlin & Hall........... 20, 27
Welch Performance Consulting..................... 29

Manufacturing 
Alex Haines................................................... 14
Columbia County Bread & Granola, LLC......... 16
Conagra Brands............................................ 16
Custom Container Solutions, LLC................... 17
East West Drilling, Inc................................... 17
Ekip Corporation - Rotabelt........................... 17

Fero Vineyards & Winery............................... 17
GAF Roofing.................................................. 18
Green Ridge Graphics................................ 9, 18
Heritage Printing & Design LLC..................... 19
Hoeganaes Corp............................................ 19
Keystone Sporting Arms, LLC........................ 20
Leer Factory Outlet....................................... 20
Middle Creek Signs, Inc................................. 20
Milton Steel Company................................... 21
North Central Sight Services, Inc........10, 21, 29
Nu-Tec Tooling Co., Inc.................................. 21
Shade Mountain Winery - Middleburg.......... 24
Staiman Recycling Corporation..................... 24
SUNCOM Industries, Inc................................. 25
The Little Sportsman Shop LLC...................... 26
Tulpehocken Spring Water/Mountainside Coffee..28
USG.............................................................. 28
VortX United Inc........................................... 28
Warehouse Battery Outlet............................. 28

Personal / Family Services & Care 
Comfort Keepers - Selinsgrove...................... 16
Country Comfort Alternative Living, Inc......... 17
Dori Rankinen Independent LegalShield Agent..17
Great Hair Day.............................................. 18
Greater Susquehanna Valley YMCA - 
   Mifflinburg Y Center................................... 18
Greater Susquehanna Valley YMCA - 
   Milton Branch............................................ 18
Greater Susquehanna Valley YMCA - 
   Sunbury Branch......................................... 18
Hairology Salon............................................ 18
Heritage Springs Memory Care Inc................ 19
Keystone Care First Home Health Agency, LLC..19
Nottingham Village Senior Living Community.. 21
PhotoWhere Photography............................ 22
RiverWoods Senior Living Community..... 11, 24
Robinwood Day Care Center.......................... 24
Roupp Funeral Home, Inc.............................. 24
Shaw Funeral Home, Inc............................... 24
The Arc, Susquehanna Valley......................... 26
Tony’s Custom Tailor Shop............................. 28
Transitions of PA........................................... 28

Pets & Veterinary
Brookpark Pet Supply............................... 7, 15
DogWatch of East Central PA, LLC.................. 17
Haven-to-Home Canine Rescue..................... 18
Mostly Mutts, Inc.......................................... 21
Warrior Run Petcare Center........................... 28

Real Estate 
Astro Village Listing Service.......................... 14
Berkshire Hathaway Homeservices - 
   Hodrick Realty...................................... 15, 22
Bowen Agency Realtors - Lewisburg............. 15
Bowen Agency Realtors - Selinsgrove........... 15
Brynwood Rentals - 535 Inc.......................... 16
Camelot Inspections..................................... 16
Century 21 Mertz & Associates, Inc............ 8, 16
Coldwell Banker Penn One Real Estate.8, 14, 16
Coup Agency - Lewisburg.............................. 17
Coup Agency - Milton................................... 17
Designer Homes of PA................................... 17
Dream Home Inspections.............................. 17
Griffith Development.................................... 18
Jodie Bryant - Coldwell Banker Penn One...... 19
Mericle Commercial Real Estate Group - 
   Wilkes-Barre.............................................. 20
Mericle Commercial Real Estate Group - 
   Williamsport.............................................. 20
Peggy Bouton - Coldwell Banker Penn One... 22
Pineapple Crush Properties LLC..................... 22
RE/MAX Bridges - Lewisburg......................... 22
RE/MAX Bridges - Watsontown..................... 22
RE/MAX River Valley Realty..................... 11, 22

Specialty Settlement Services, LLC................ 24
SVRE Enterprises, LLC.................................... 26
The Katherman Team.................................... 26 
Villager Realty, Inc. of Lewisburg............ 28, 33
Weichert Realtors Premier............................ 28

Religious Affiliations
Camp Mount Luther...................................... 16
Christ Wesleyan Church................................. 16
Kingdom Kidz Inc.......................................... 20
Revival Tabernacle, Inc.................................. 22
Sheesley Insurance....................................... 24
The Salvation Army - Milton......................... 26
Watsontown United Methodist Church.......... 28

Restaurants, Catering & Beverages
Arrowhead Drive-Inn Restaurant.................. 14
CIRO’S Ristorante Italiano............................. 16
Country Cupboard......................................... 17
Eclipse Craft Brewing LLC.............................. 17
Fero Vineyards & Winery............................... 17
Jersey Mike’s Subs - Lewisburg...................... 19
La Primavera Italiano Ristorante............... 9, 20
Lewisburg Hotel........................................... 20
Mifflinburg Hotel / Scarlet D Tavern............... 21
Pizza Phi....................................................... 22
Rooney’s Pub at Datesman Station, LLC......... 24
Rusty Rail Brewing Company, LLC.................. 24
Shade Mountain Winery - Danville................ 24
Shade Mountain Winery - Middleburg.......... 24
Sub-Licious!.................................................. 24
Suzie Cupcakes/SuzieQ Catering.................... 26
The Dip-In.................................................... 26
The Forest House Hotel................................. 26
The Miss Cupcake & Let’s Make Whoopie....... 26
The Squeeze-In............................................. 28
Watson Inn............................................. 28, 32

Shopping & Specialty Retail
7-Eleven Inc.................................................. 14
A + Office Outlet.................................... 14, 29
AT&T - Lewisburg.......................................... 14
Beiters Inc.................................................... 15
Brookpark Pet Supply............................... 7, 15
Cheri’s House of Flowers................................ 16
Cole’s Hardware, Inc. - Danville..................... 16
Cole’s Hardware, Inc. - Lewisburg.................. 16
Columbia County Bread & Granola, LLC......... 16
Country Cupboard......................................... 17
Evergreen Cleaning Co.................................. 17
Falls Finds Thrift Shop................................... 17
Farmhouse Fancy.......................................... 17
Fero Vineyards & Winery............................... 17
Fogles Landscape Supply LLC........................ 17
Frame It Here................................................ 17
Garvey’s Floor Gallery - Bloomsburg.............. 18
Garvey’s Floor Gallery - Northumberland...... 18
Green Ridge Graphics................................ 9, 18
HandUP Foundation...................................... 18
Hans CedarDale Satellite Inc. ........................ 18
Heaven’s Best Carpet Cleaning.................. 9, 18
Hosterman Creative.................................. 9, 19
Jordanna Adams Clothing Boutique.............. 19
Kannaway.................................................... 19
Keystone Sporting Arms, LLC........................ 20
KVS Trade Gateway LLC................................. 20
LandPro Equipment...................................... 20
LandPro Equipment - Watsontown................ 20
Lewisburg Pharmacy.............................. 10, 20
Lewisburg Studio, Inc.................................... 20
Majik Rent to Own - Lewisburg..................... 20
Mr B’s and Sons Outlet.................................. 21
North Central Sight Services, Inc........10, 21, 29
Ruby Ribbon................................................. 24
Rusty Rail Brewing Company, LLC.................. 24
S.U.N. Virtual Mall........................................ 24

Shade Mountain Winery - Danville................ 24
Shade Mountain Winery - Middleburg.......... 24
Susquehanna Fire Equipment 
   Company.........................................12, 25, 30
Tastefully Simple.......................................... 26
The Little Sportsman Shop LLC...................... 26
The Miss Cupcake & Let’s Make Whoopie....... 26
The UPS Store......................................7, 28, 29
Tony’s Custom Tailor Shop............................. 28
Tulpehocken Spring Water/Mountainside Coffee..28
Unique Inspirations Limited.................... 13, 28
Verizon Wireless - Russell Cellular - 
   Danville..................................................... 28
Verizon Wireless - Russell Cellular - 
   Mifflinburg................................................. 28
W & S Distributors........................................ 28
Warrior Run Petcare Center........................... 28
Weis Markets Inc. ......................................... 29
West Branch Rental - Lewisburg................... 29
Whispering Oaks Vineyard............................ 29
Wolf ’s Jewelry.............................................. 29

Transportation & Logistics 
American Drug and Alcohol Diagnostics, LLC.. 14
Fowler Diesel Service LLC.............................. 17
Milton Transportation................................... 21
North Shore Railroad Company............... 10, 21
Ryder Supply Chain Solutions....................... 24
S & L Services, Inc......................................... 24
SEDA-COG Joint Rail Authority...................... 24
Susquehanna Valley Limousine............... 12, 26
Susquehanna Valley Taxi Service................... 26
The Notary Shop........................................... 26
Warehouse Battery Outlet............................. 28
Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Airport...................... 29

Travel & Tourism
Fero Vineyards & Winery............................... 17
Hidden Valley Camping Resort...................... 19
PhotoWhere Photography............................ 22
Shade Mountain Winery - Danville................ 24
Shade Mountain Winery - Middleburg.......... 24
Susquehanna River Valley Visitors Bureau..... 25
Susquehanna Valley Taxi Service................... 26
Travel Leaders - Lewisburg............................ 28
Universal Advertising Associates, Inc............. 28
Weis Center for the Performing Arts.............. 29
Whispering Oaks Vineyard............................ 29
Williamsport Crosscutters............................. 29

Utilities 
B & W Disposal Inc........................................ 14
Contrast Communications, LLC.................. 8, 16
Cricket Wireless at One-Stop......................... 17
Hometown Disposal, LP................................ 19
kinetic Business by Windstream.................... 19
Milton Regional Sewer Authority.................. 21
Paige Electrical Services................................ 21
Pennsylvania American Water Company........ 22
PenTeleData............................................ 11, 22
PPL Electric Utilities................................ 11, 22
Roto-Rooter Sewer & Drain/Sorg Inc............. 24
Service Electric Cablevision / SECV8........ 11, 24
Suburban Propane ....................................... 24
Susquehanna Broadband LLC........................ 25
Sustainable Energy Fund............................... 26

34  |   www.centralpachamber.com

Member Index as of January 2021



New trick 
turned into a 
new injury?
Visit Urgent Care.

570-523-3006

Open 8 am to 8 pm • 7 days a week
Along Route 15 in Lewisburg

No appointment needed.
We’re taking extra precautions to ensure 

you can safely seek your care with us.



Do more for 
your business.

Call or Email for a Free Consultation
877-456-7722  |  CPCC@i3verticals.com

Call or Email for a Free Consultation
877-456-7722  |  CPCC@i3verticals.com

Scalable solutions that grow with your business.

Exclusive 
Invitation for

RECEIVE UP TO A
50% DISCOUNT

BUSINESS AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS

Central PA Chamber 
of Commerce Members

2 0 2 1  M e m b e r  D i r e c t o r y
5 7 0 - 7 4 2 - 7 3 4 1

w w w . c e n t r a l p a c h a m b e r . c o m


